
Adult / Children’s / Moleskine Books /  

Paper + Goods

Fall 2019



Publisher’s Letter 

2018 was, to quote the most over-quoted Dickens line, the best of times and  

the worst of times. As I took a medical leave of absence, the support of family, 

friends, and colleagues was a regular source of pleasure. All that rest time,  

even in the stifling summer heat, gave me the opportunity to read and marvel  

at the beauty of our books, and can I just say, we publish fantastic books!  

I am now back in the office, and judging from the new titles in this catalog,  

we’re on a roll. Last fall saw W. E. B. Du Bois’s Data Portraits and The Minard 

System, and this fall we are presenting the even more amazing An Atlas  

of Geographical Wonders—maps and charts visualizing the lengths and  

heights of the world’s mountains and rivers. This spring’s Monument Man  

is being followed by Powerhouse on the life and career of American architect,  

Judith Chaffee. We were all enchanted by Time for Bed, Miyuki and are  

delighted to continue her story in Patience, Miyuki. Our Paper + Goods line  

is introducing Ex Libris, a journal for book lovers, and a soft-cover Grids & 

Guides. These titles, and the others you can find in these pages, are endlessly 

interesting, well written, insightful, sometimes humorous, beautifully illustrated, 

designed, and meticulously produced. It’s something of a joke in the office  

that the first thing I do when a new release arrives is open and smell it, but  

these are books that demand the attention of all our senses to fully appreciate. 

Please look through our new releases and recent highlights in this catalog,  

and order one or more that strike you as intriguing. Clearly, the best is yet  

to come. Happy reading.

Kevin Lippert

Publisher



CHILDREN’S BOOKS

PAPER + GOODS

RECENT HIGHLIGHTS

Fall 2019

—

Everyone’s a Critic

Vineyards: Photographs by Fred Lyon

50 Things to See in the Sky

The Writing Deck

An Atlas of Geographical Wonders

Sacred Ground

The Wild Dyer

Typographic Knitting

Type & Color

Where Today Meets Tomorrow

Powerhouse: The Life and Work of Judith Chafee

Canadian Modern Architecture

Compression

Speaking of Buildings

Paul Rudolph: Inspiration and Process  

in Architecture

Paul Rand: Inspiration and Process in Design 

Moleskine Books Backlist

A Life Made by Hand: The Story of Ruth Asawa

Animal Habitats: Search and Find

Look, It’s Raining

Patience, Miyuki

The Atlas of Amazing Birds

Frank Lloyd Wright: Meet the Architect!

Children’s Backlist

Color: A Sketchbook

Abraham Lincoln Notecards

Mark Twain Notecards

Thank You Box

Ex Libris: A Journal

Radiant Notecards

Tesori: Three Keepsake Tins

Architectural Classics: Cards

Grids & Guides Black: Two Softcover Notebooks

Paper + Goods Backlist

Selected Backlist and Gift books

Index 

Ordering Information

4

6

8

9

10 

12 

14

15

16

18 

19 

20 

21

22

 

24

25

26

30

32

33

34

35

36

37 

42

43 

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

55

62

64

MOLESKINE BOOKS





 Forthcoming Titles 



4 Princeton Architectural Press  |  Fall 2019  |  www.papress.com

V isual &
popular Culture 
—

October 2019
8 x 8.5 in / 20.3 x 21.6 cm

144 pp / 133 b+w images

Hardcover

978-1-61689-853-3

$19.95 / £14.99

rights: World english

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 5 3 3

5 1 9 9 5

The perfect gift 
for the critic in 
your life

Everyone’s a Critic
The Ultimate Cartoon Book

Edited and introduced by Bob Eckstein

We are all critics now. From social media “likes” to reviews on Yelp and 

Rotten Tomatoes, we’re constantly asked to give our opinion and 

offer feedback. Everyone’s a Critic is a curated collection of the best and 

brightest New Yorker cartoonists celebrating the art of the drawn critique, 

whether about restaurants, art, sports, dates, friends, or modern life. 

Featuring the work of thirty-six masters of the cartoon, including Roz Chast, 

Sam Gross, Nick Downes, Liza Donnelly, Bob Mankoff, Michael Maslin,  

and Mick Stevens, over half the cartoons in this book appear in print for 

the first time. 

Bob Eckstein is an illustrator, cartoonist, and writer whose work frequently 

appears in the New Yorker, the New York Times, and MAD magazine. He  

is the author of Footnotes from the World’s Greatest Bookstores and, most 

recently, The Ultimate Cartoon Book of Book Cartoons.



5

“You can execute everyone who calls you  

‘Ivan the Terrible’— or you can stop being so terrible.”

David Borchart

www.papress.com  |  Fall 2019  |  Princeton Architectural Press

“That’s the one I like the best, but everyone else  

seems to like the other one.” 
Mick Stevens

“Some wine with your vest?” 
Liza Donnelly 



6 Princeton Architectural Press  |  Fall 2019  |  www.papress.com

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 4 8 9

5 4 0 0 0

photography
—

November 2019
8.5 x 11 in / 21.6 x 28 cm

224 pp / 100 color & 50 b+w

Hardcover

978-1-61689-848-9 

$40.00 / £30.00

rights: World

A visual feast 
celebrating the 
vintner’s art

Vineyards
Photographs by Fred Lyon

Foreword by Nion McEvoy

As a budding photographer and oenophile in the 1940s, Fred Lyon surveyed 

the wine photography of the day and thought, “I can do better than that!”  

What followed was a seven-decade adventure that took him to the world’s  

great wine regions—to French châteaux, the verdant slopes of Chile, and the 

picturesque wineries of Italy, Greece, Portugal, and beyond — always returning  

to the breathtaking Napa and Sonoma vineyards that lie just over the bridge 

from his San Francisco home. Lyon’s keen eye illuminates moments both grand  

and intimate that define the world of winemaking: families turning out for the 

harvest, a horse pulling a sled of freshly picked grapes, a midmorning workers’ 

break to enjoy bread and cheese. Vineyards is a delightful gift for wine lovers, 

foodies, and armchair travelers. 

Fred Lyon is a lifelong resident of San Francisco,and longtime owner of a small 

vineyard in Napa Valley. His prior books include San Francisco: Portrait of a City 

and San Francisco Noir. Lyon’s work has appeared in numerous publications  

and has been exhibited at the Museum of Modern Art, the Legion of Honor 

museum, Leica Gallery in San Francisco; the Peter Fetterman Gallery in Santa 

Monica; and the Art Institute of Chicago. 



7www.papress.com  |  Fall 2019  |  Princeton Architectural Press

Bordeaux, France, 1973

Los Olivos, California, 2006 Ürzig and Bremm, Germany, 1973

Puglia, Italy, 1966

Napa Valley, California, 2008



8 Princeton Architectural Press  |  Fall 2019  |  www.papress.com

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 0 0 7

5 1 6 9 5

V isual &
popular Culture 
—

October 2019
5.31 x 7.28 in

144 pp / 47 illustrations

Hardcover

978-1-61689-800-7

$16.95 

rights: north ameriCa

For the 
backyard 
stargazer in  
your life

50 Things to See in the Sky
Sarah Barker

Illustrations by Maria Nilsson

This hip and handy guide helps you learn the science behind blue skies, 

sun dogs, and the solar eclipse, and shows you how to observe nocturnal 

wonders such as lunar halos, Martian ice caps, and far-off galaxies. Fifty 

celestial phenomena come to life with expert tips from astrophysicist Sarah 

Barker and stylish illustrations by Maria Nilsson. Any explorer can become 

an adept observer with their guidance, and more ambitious stargazers will 

be able to discover more distant sights with the help of binoculars, a 

telescope, or a local astronomy group. With a glow-in-the-dark cover,  

50 Things to See in the Sky is a perfect complement to your next camping 

expedition and a wonderful gift for anyone who marvels at what lies in 

our celestial sphere.

Sarah Barker is an accomplished astrophysicist and award-winning 

documentary film producer. She has collaborated with NASA, National 

Geographic, the Science Channel, Animal Planet, and the BBC. Originally 

from England, she currently lives in Brooklyn, New York.

Maria Nilsson is a freelance illustrator based in London. Her work can  

also be found in 50 Things to Do with a Penknife and 40 Knots and  

How to Tie Them.



9www.papress.com  |  Fall 2019  |  Princeton Architectural Press

T
H

E
 W

R
I
T

I
N

G
 D

E
C

K

Give the three objects  

on the back of this card  

a meaningful role in  

a story that is no more  

than one paragraph  

in length. 

STORY PROPS

As a diary entry, write up your notes  

in continuous prose that is  

accurate and detailed but betrays  

no feelings or values. 

The Writing Deck   DEAR DIARY

T
H

E
 W

R
I
T

I
N

G
 D

E
C

K

Describe what you see  on the other side of  this card without using  the words apple, green, red, fruit, Adam,  Eve, serpent, or Eden.

IN OTHER  
WORDS

T
H

E
 W

R
I
T

I
N

G
 D

E
C

K

Describe the structure  

on the other side of this 

card in twenty words;  

no more, no fewer.  
Now do it in ten.  Now in six. 

CUT TO  THE CHASE 

“ Whenever would-be 

writers ask for advice...

now, thank goodness 

I can suggest they 

immediately get a copy  

of The Writing Deck.” 
—Kurt Andersen

V isual &
popular Culture 
—

September 2019
4.13 x 5.91 in / 10.5 x 15 cm

54 cards in slipcase

978-1-61689-832-8

$19.95 / £17.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 3 2 8

5 1 9 9 5

The Writing Deck
52 Prompts for Putting Pen to Paper

Emily Campbell and Harry Oulton

Jump-start writing projects with this colorful card deck of engaging prompts. 

Whether retelling a familiar story from a different perspective, describing a 

scene without using adjectives, or writing a story in the style of Jane Austen, 

these exercises break down the process of writing into small, doable activities 

that are sometimes playful, sometimes challenging, but always enlightening. 

Color-coded by level of difficulty, The Writing Deck is an eminently useful 

tool for educators, workshops, and practitioners of all levels. 

Emily Campbell, Creative Education Trust’s Director of Programmes, was 

formerly a graphic designer, a pattern maker in fashion, and design director 

at RSA and the British Council Arts Group. Creative Education Trust 

provides an integrated curriculum format for primary and secondary schools 

in London. She is the author of A Few Minutes of Design. 

Harry Oulton is an author who lives and works in London.

The W
riting

 Deck   S
TORY PROPS



10 Princeton Architectural Press  |  Fall 2019  |  www.papress.com

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 2 3 6

5 5 0 0 0

A stunning 
collection of 
historical maps

V isual Culture 
—

September 2019
12 x 11 in / 30.5 x 28 cm

208 pp / 156 color

Hardcover

978-1-61689-823-6

$50.00 / £35.00

rights: World english 

An Atlas of Geographical Wonders
From Mountaintops to Riverbeds

Jean-Christophe Bailly, Jean-Marc Besse,

Philippe Grand, and Gilles Palsky

This is the first book to catalog comparative maps and tableaux that visualize the  

heights and lengths of the world’s mountains and rivers. Produced predominantly 

in the nineteenth century, these beautifully rendered maps emerged out of the tide 

of exploration and scientific developments in measuring techniques. Beginning 

with the work of explorer Alexander von Humboldt, these historic drawings reveal 

a world of artistic and imaginative difference. Many of them give way—and with 

visible joy—to the power of fantasy in a mesmerizing array of realistic and imaginary 

forms. Most of the maps are from the David Rumsey Historical Map Collection at 

Stanford University. 

Jean-Christophe Bailly teaches the history of landscape formation at the École 

d’ingénieurs paysagistes (School of Landscape Architecture), Blois, France.

Jean-Marc Besse is director of research at the Centre national de la recherche 

scientifique ( UMR Géographie-cités). 

Philippe Grand is the author of nine books of poetry and publisher of Fage editions  

of Lyon, France.

Gilles Palsky is a professor of geography at the University of Paris. He has  

published a history of statistical cartography of the nineteenth century.



11www.papress.com  |  Fall 2019  |  Princeton Architectural Press

John Lothian, 1848 Schonberg & Co., 1865

Philippe Vandermaelen, 1827

Henry Schenck Tanner, 1845



12 Princeton Architectural Press  |  Fall 2019  |  www.papress.com

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 2 1 2

5 4 0 0 0

A luminous 
portrait of the 
Crescent City

photography
—

October 2019
8 x 10 in / 20.3 x 25.4 cm

192 pp / 185 duotones

Hardcover

978-1-61689-821-2 

$40.00 / £30.00

rights: World

Sacred Ground
The Cemeteries of New Orleans

Robert S. Brantley

Introduction by S. Frederick Starr

Sacred Ground is a sumptuous photographic portrait of New Orleans’s legendary 

cemeteries. Robert S. Brantley celebrates the otherworldly landscapes, intricate 

ironwork, evocative memorials, and stately monuments as vibrant sites of 

remembrance. New Orleans history is further revealed through biographies of  

twenty individuals whose grave sites are among those featured, including 

entrepreneurs, celebrated musicians, a world-class violin maker, an ex-slave  

turned minister, a ship’s captain, and a young soldier felled by Spanish flu while  

in basic training for World War I. The rich duotone photographs, organized by 

cemetery, are followed by an index identifying the tombs and their iconography;  

an introduction by S. Frederick Starr provides background on New Orleans  

cemetery history, culture, and burial customs. Sacred Ground provides a stunning 

exploration of the traditions born of New Orleans’s unique religious, cultural, 

and ethnic diversity.

Robert S. Brantley has been photographing the cemeteries of New Orleans  

for forty years. He is the author of Henry Howard: Louisiana Architect. His 

photographs have appeared in the New York Times, Metropolis, and Preservation. 

S. Frederick Starr is the author of Southern Comfort: The Garden District of  

New Orleans.



13www.papress.com  |  Fall 2019  |  Princeton Architectural Press

Cypress Grove Cemetery St Louis Cemetery #3

Greenwood Cemetery Metairie Cemetery

St Louis Cemetery #1



14 Princeton Architectural Press  |  Fall 2019  |  www.papress.com

Discover 
the world of 
natural dyes

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 4 1 0

5 2 4 9 5

arts & Crafts
—

October 2019
7.5 x 9.25 in

160 pp / 114 color

Hardcover

978-1-61689-841-0 

$24.95 

rights: north ameriCa

The Wild Dyer
A Maker’s Guide to Natural Dyes 

with Projects to Create and Stitch

Abigail Booth

Fabrics colored with natural dyes have a beauty and subtlety all of their own. 

Onion and avocado skins, chamomile and birch bark, and nettles and acorns can 

produce lovely, ethereal colors and effects. The Wild Dyer demystifies this eco-

conscious art, focusing on foraging and growing dying materials; repurposing 

kitchen trimmings; making and using long-lasting dyes; and creating stitched 

projects. Workspace setup, equipment, and fabric choices and care are all 

discussed. Beautiful photographs and easy-to-follow instructions illustrate how  

to make fifteen exquisite household items, from a drawstring bag to a gardener’s 

smock and a reversible patchwork blanket. The Wild Dyer is a complete guide for 

both beginners and experienced artists seeking to expand their knowledge of this 

increasingly popular craft.

Abigail Booth is the London-based cofounder of the studio collective Forest 

+ Found. Working across textiles, drawing, and painting, she exhibits her art 

throughout the world. 



15www.papress.com  |  Fall 2019  |  Princeton Architectural Press

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 5 4 0

5 2 7 5 0

Create inspired 
knit projects 
with a message

arts & Crafts
—

October 2019
6.7 x 9.1 in / 17 x 23 cm

216 pp / 500 color

Paperback

978-1-61698-854-0

$27.50 / £19.99

rights: World english

Typographic Knitting
From Pixel to Pattern

Rüdiger Schlömer

Learn to knit a variety of typefaces modeled on digital designs by well-known 

type foundries including Emigre, Lineto, and Typotheque, and emblazon your 

hats, scarves, and sweaters with smartly designed monograms, letters, or 

words. Beginning with knitting basics, tips, and resources, and progressing 

through more advanced techniques, Typographic Knitting provides a systematic 

introduction on how to construct a variety of letter designs using different 

knitting techniques. This book bridges the gap between craft and design in a 

new way, and will delight typography connoisseurs, avid knitters, and makers 

looking for a novel medium.

Rüdiger Schlömer studied visual communication in Aachen and art in context 

in Berlin. He lives in Zurich and works as a graphic designer and curator for 

museums, exhibitions, and publications.



16 Princeton Architectural Press  |  Fall 2019  |  www.papress.com

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 4 6 5

5 3 5 0 0

Color is the  
new bold!

design
—

October 2019
8.25 x 10.25 in / 21 x 26 cm

180 pp / 200 color

Hardcover

978-1-61689-846-5

$35.00 / £25.00

rights: World english

Type & Color
How to Design and Use Multicolored Typefaces

Mark van Wageningen

To create his award-winning multicolored typefaces, Mark van Wageningen 

first returned to the past for his research: wood-type printing. His subsequent 

form and color studies led to a series of popular digital typefaces and awards  

for typographic excellence from the Type Directors Club. In Type & Color,  

the pioneering typographic designer provides all the tools you will need to 

participate in the hottest typography trend: designing with multicolored fonts. 

This manual, aimed at a broad spectrum of graphic design professionals, offers 

analyses of chromatic type specimens, instructions for multilayer type design,  

and applications across a range of print and digital media. From display fonts  

to running text, discover how color can give words expressive new possibilities. 

Mark van Wageningen is a (typo)graphic designer and founder of Novo Typo,  

a design studio based in Amsterdam. A self-proclaimed “ambassador of  

multicolored typography,” he organizes workshops and presentations at several 

international design conferences and festivals. Mark van Wageningen’s favorite 

color is full color.



17www.papress.com  |  Fall 2019  |  Princeton Architectural Press

1716 17

↑  

Der Unterschied zwischen 

einem monochromen 

(einfarbigen) kleinen „a“ 

und „b“ (oben) und einem 

polychromen mehrfarbigen 

kleinen „a“ und „b“ 

(unten). 

I

T
y
p
e
fa
c
e
: Z
iz
a
 B
o
ld
, S
te
n
c
il

n diesem Buch geht es um Farben 

und Buchstaben. Das erste Kapitel 

schafft die Grundlagen. Wie lassen 

sich Farbe und Typografie miteinander 

verbinden? Grundlegender Bestandteil jeder 

typografischen Gestaltung ist der Buchstabe. Der 

einzelne Buchstabe ist der Ausgangspunkt jeder 

typografischen Gestaltung.

Natürlich geht es gleich danach um Buchstaben-

verbindungen: Diese bilden ein Wort, aus 

Wörtern werden Sätze, aus Sätzen Kapitel und 

so weiter und so fort. Aber ganz am Anfang 

beginnen, bedeutet für jeden Gestalter, sich 

wie der Designer zuerst mit dem ersten zu 

Buchstaben befassen – genau so wie der Koch, 

der sich ein Rezept ausdenkt, zuerst die Zutaten 

überlegt, bevor er den Topf auf den Herd stellt 

und sich an die Zubereitung des Gerichts begibt.

In einem späteren Schritt können Sie an dieser 

ersten Grundlage, diesem einzelnen Buchstaben, 

immer noch feilen, damit ein stimmiger Teil 

des großen Ganzen daraus wird. Vielleicht ist 

Ihr Ausgangspunkt ein mehrfarbiges Initial oder 

ein aus noch mehr Farben bestehendes Logo? 

Oder Sie legen mit Ihrem ersten Buchstaben 

schon ganz bewusst den Grundstein für eine 

ganze Schriftart, eines komplexen Systems 

von Farbebenen, das Sie auf Ihrem Computer 

installieren und mit dem Sie ein komplettes 

Layout für Publikationen bewältigen können. 

Aber wie gesagt: Beginnen wir ganz vorn.

↑  

Der Unterschied zwischen 

einem monochromen 

(einfarbigen) kleinen „a“ 

und „b“ (oben) und einem 

polychromen mehrfarbigen 

kleinen „a“ und „b“ 

(unten). 

n diesem Buch geht es um Farben 

und Buchstaben. Das erste Kapitel 

schafft die Grundlagen. Wie lassen 

sich Farbe und Typografie miteinander 

verbinden? Grundlegender Bestandteil jeder 

typografischen Gestaltung ist der Buchstabe. Der 

einzelne Buchstabe ist der Ausgangspunkt jeder 

typografischen Gestaltung.

Natürlich geht es gleich danach um Buchstaben-

verbindungen: Diese bilden ein Wort, aus 

Wörtern werden Sätze, aus Sätzen Kapitel und 

so weiter und so fort. Aber ganz am Anfang 

beginnen, bedeutet für jeden Gestalter, sich 

wie der Designer zuerst mit dem ersten zu 

Buchstaben befassen – genau so wie der Koch, 

der sich ein Rezept ausdenkt, zuerst die Zutaten 

überlegt, bevor er den Topf auf den Herd stellt 

und sich an die Zubereitung des Gerichts begibt.

In einem späteren Schritt können Sie an dieser 

ersten Grundlage, diesem einzelnen Buchstaben, 

immer noch feilen, damit ein stimmiger Teil 

des großen Ganzen daraus wird. Vielleicht ist 

Ihr Ausgangspunkt ein mehrfarbiges Initial oder 

ein aus noch mehr Farben bestehendes Logo? 

Oder Sie legen mit Ihrem ersten Buchstaben 

schon ganz bewusst den Grundstein für eine 

ganze Schriftart, eines komplexen Systems 

von Farbebenen, das Sie auf Ihrem Computer 

installieren und mit dem Sie ein komplettes 

Layout für Publikationen bewältigen können. 

Aber wie gesagt: Beginnen wir ganz vorn.

138 139138 139

Digitising characters

Generally speaking, you have two options in 

digitising your design. However, if you want 

to develop it into a fully usable font, only one 

option is relevant: you need to vectorise your 

designs. Your analogue design is thus converted 

into digital instructions for the computer about 

how it should display your characters on the 

monitor. Basically, vectorising simply means 

putting points in the right places. Those points 

are joined together by straight lines or curves 

(including Bezier curves).

There are two types of points which are known as 

anchor points: Points that join a straight line and 

ones that join a curved line. The latter, as can be 

seen in the O above, have so-called handles. To 

adjust a curve, simply keep pulling its handles 

until the curvature is perfect. Basically, you 

always put a point at the beginning and the 

end of a line or curve. Moreover, you always 

put points on the horizontal and vertical axis 

of the line, but never on the diagonal or on the 

curve itself. These points – known as extreme 

points – must always be placed on the highest or 

outermost point of the curvature.

When you set the points, make sure you do so 

very carefully, particularly if you are vectorising 

a multicolour font. This is where a magnetic 

grid comes in handy, as you can define the 

coordinates of your points precisely and place 

them exactly where you want them to be. 

The coordinates (defined by an X and Y-axis) 

must match exactly in the coloured parts of 

the characters. This is the only way to prevent 

strange or disturbing edges when you place the 

characters on top of each other.

Setting points takes some practice. The exact 

positioning of different point types and the 

precise placement of handles are among the finer 

points of font design. It’s a matter of fine tuning 

and attention to detail. Whether a character will 

look refined and elegant may depend on a tiny 

little tweak of the handles of a curve. This is what 

makes a digital font designer a true craftsman. 

You’ll soon notice that you improve with practice.

← 

The exact setting of points is of enormous 

importance, as the individual components of a 

multicolour character must be precisely matched.

T
y
p
e
fa
c
e
: Z
iz
a
 B
o
ld
, C
o
n
s
tru
c
t, S

te
n
c
il, S

tro
k
e

← 

The exact setting of points is of enormous 

importance, as the individual components of a 

multicolour character must be precisely matched.

Digitising characters

Generally speaking, you have two options in 

digitising your design. However, if you want 

to develop it into a fully usable font, only one 

option is relevant: you need to vectorise your 

designs. Your analogue design is thus converted 

into digital instructions for the computer about 

how it should display your characters on the 

monitor. Basically, vectorising simply means 

putting points in the right places. Those points 

are joined together by straight lines or curves 

(including Bezier curves).

There are two types of points which are known as 

anchor points: Points that join a straight line and 

ones that join a curved line. The latter, as can be 

seen in the O above, have so-called handles. To 

adjust a curve, simply keep pulling its handles 

until the curvature is perfect. Basically, you 

always put a point at the beginning and the 

end of a line or curve. Moreover, you always 

put points on the horizontal and vertical axis 

of the line, but never on the diagonal or on the 

curve itself. These points – known as extreme 

points – must always be placed on the highest or 

outermost point of the curvature.

When you set the points, make sure you do so 

very carefully, particularly if you are vectorising 

a multicolour font. This is where a magnetic 

grid comes in handy, as you can define the 

coordinates of your points precisely and place 

them exactly where you want them to be. 

The coordinates (defined by an X and Y-axis) 

must match exactly in the coloured parts of 

the characters. This is the only way to prevent 

strange or disturbing edges when you place the 

characters on top of each other.

Setting points takes some practice. The exact 

positioning of different point types and the 

precise placement of handles are among the finer 

points of font design. It’s a matter of fine tuning 

and attention to detail. Whether a character will 

look refined and elegant may depend on a tiny 

little tweak of the handles of a curve. This is what 

makes a digital font designer a true craftsman. 

You’ll soon notice that you improve with practice.

9998 99

Typewood steht für eine 

Methode zur Erforschung der 

Gestaltung und Anwendung 

mehrfarbiger Fonts. Dieses Projektes sollte uns 

Erkenntnisse über mehrfarbige Fonts bringen. 

Die Ergebnisse dieser Studie oder Teilen davon 

können auch Ihnen beim Gestalten nützen 

oder als Inspiration dienen. Natürlich zeigt die 

Untersuchung nur eine Möglichkeit auf, sich dem 

Thema zu nähern, und natürlich gibt es auch 

andere Ausgangspunkte, von denen aus man 

eine Studie angehen kann, die dann ihrerseits zu 

anderen Ergebnissen und Erkenntnissen führen 

kann. Es gibt derzeit viele sogenannte „Fablabs“, 

die Sie bei Experimenten und Untersuchungen 

beraten und unterstützen kann. Fablabs verfügen 

über eine Vielzahl von Maschinen und Geräten, 

mit deren Hilfe Sie eine Gestaltung in gedruckter 

Form umsetzen können. Es könnte also auch 

Ihre Studie sein, die dieses Typewood-Projekt 

in hilfreicher Weise ergänzt. Die Entwicklung 

mehrfarbiger Fonts ist noch in einem sehr 

frühen Stadium, steht zweifelsohne aber am 

Beginn einer aufregend neuen Epoche. Studien, 

Versuche und Forschungen sind essenziell, 

um den Prozess voranzutreiben und das volle 

Potenzial auszuloten. Deshalb ist es auch wichtig, 

Forschungen und Versuche, einschließlich 

der missglückten Versuche, etwa in einer 

Veröffentlichung oder auf einer Website zu 

dokumentieren, sodass sie für jedermann, der ein 

Interesse daran hat, auch zugänglich sind. Wissen 

ist dafür da, um es zu teilen. Das „Farbtyporad“ 

soll niemand neu erfinden müssen.

Das Typewood-Projekt zeigt, wie sich 

ein moderner Buchstabe auf das älteste 

Druckverfahren übertragen lässt – eine Reise 

in die Vergangenheit, vom digitalen ins 

analoge Zeitalter, und all das mit dem Ziel vor 

Augen, das Prinzip der mehrfarbigen Schrift 

besser ergründen zu können. Wie so oft bei 

interessanten Themen. Zu je mehr Erkenntnissen 

man gelangt, desto mehr begreift man, dass man 

nur die Spitze eines Eisbergs zu sehen scheint. 

Typewood ist nur ein erster Schritt auf dem Weg 

in eine farbige Zukunft.

multicolor
colormulti
multicolor
colormulti
multicolor
colormulti
multicolor
colormulti
multicolor

multicolor
colormulti
multicolor
colormulti
multicolor

colormulti
multicolor
colormulti
multicolor

multicolor
colormulti
multicolor
colormulti
multicolor
colormulti
multicolor
colormulti

multicolor

←

Die ersten Skizzen zur 

Schrift „Bixa“, die sich 

mit verschiedenen 

Möglichkeiten 

zur Überlagerung 

unterschiedlich 

eingefärbter Ebenen 

befasst.

T

T
y

p
e

fa
c

e
: B

ix
a

 F
u

ll F
a

m
ily

←

Die ersten Skizzen zur 

Schrift „Bixa“, die sich 

mit verschiedenen 

Möglichkeiten 

zur Überlagerung 

unterschiedlich 

eingefärbter Ebenen 

befasst.

Typewood steht für eine 

Methode zur Erforschung der 

Gestaltung und Anwendung 

mehrfarbiger Fonts. Dieses Projektes sollte uns 

Erkenntnisse über mehrfarbige Fonts bringen. 

Die Ergebnisse dieser Studie oder Teilen davon 

können auch Ihnen beim Gestalten nützen 

oder als Inspiration dienen. Natürlich zeigt die 

Untersuchung nur eine Möglichkeit auf, sich dem 

Thema zu nähern, und natürlich gibt es auch 

andere Ausgangspunkte, von denen aus man 

eine Studie angehen kann, die dann ihrerseits zu 

anderen Ergebnissen und Erkenntnissen führen 

kann. Es gibt derzeit viele sogenannte „Fablabs“, 

die Sie bei Experimenten und Untersuchungen 

beraten und unterstützen kann. Fablabs verfügen 

über eine Vielzahl von Maschinen und Geräten, 

mit deren Hilfe Sie eine Gestaltung in gedruckter 

Form umsetzen können. Es könnte also auch 

Ihre Studie sein, die dieses Typewood-Projekt 

in hilfreicher Weise ergänzt. Die Entwicklung 

mehrfarbiger Fonts ist noch in einem sehr 

frühen Stadium, steht zweifelsohne aber am 

Beginn einer aufregend neuen Epoche. Studien, 

Versuche und Forschungen sind essenziell, 

um den Prozess voranzutreiben und das volle 

Potenzial auszuloten. Deshalb ist es auch wichtig, 

Forschungen und Versuche, einschließlich 

der missglückten Versuche, etwa in einer 

Veröffentlichung oder auf einer Website zu 

dokumentieren, sodass sie für jedermann, der ein 

Interesse daran hat, auch zugänglich sind. Wissen 

ist dafür da, um es zu teilen. Das „Farbtyporad“ 

soll niemand neu erfinden müssen.

Das Typewood-Projekt zeigt, wie sich 

ein moderner Buchstabe auf das älteste 

Druckverfahren übertragen lässt – eine Reise 

in die Vergangenheit, vom digitalen ins 

analoge Zeitalter, und all das mit dem Ziel vor 

Augen, das Prinzip der mehrfarbigen Schrift 

besser ergründen zu können. Wie so oft bei 

interessanten Themen. Zu je mehr Erkenntnissen 

man gelangt, desto mehr begreift man, dass man 

nur die Spitze eines Eisbergs zu sehen scheint. 

Typewood ist nur ein erster Schritt auf dem Weg 

in eine farbige Zukunft.

143143

önnen Sie sich etwas 

Erhebenderes vorstellen, als 

durch die Stadt zu radeln 

und dabei die Buchstaben, 

die Sie selbst gestaltet haben, auf einem Plakat 

zu erblicken? In einen Buchladen zu gehen 

und zu bemerken, dass ein Buchtitel in Ihrer 

Schrift gesetzt ist? Oder zu entdecken, dass Ihr 

Lieblingscafé Ihren Font zu seiner Hausschrift 

gemacht und von der Leuchtschrift bis zur 

Getränkekarte alles auf ihn abgestimmt hat?

Schriften sind Gebrauchsgegenstände, die 

einen bescheidenen Beitrag zur Vermittlung 

von Informationen leisten – oder einen sehr 

unbescheidenen, wenn sie in schreienden 

Farben die Sonderangebote eines Supermarktes 

anpreisen.

Buchstaben können Sie in unterschiedlichen 

Kontexten verwenden, sei es in einem Buch, 

auf der Straße oder als Inschrift in einem 

Hausgiebel. Gerade im Alltagstest zeigt sich oft, 

was einen guten Buchstaben ausmacht, ob er 

sich in seinen Kontext passt und ob er sich dort 

bewährt. Buchstaben sind jedenfalls nicht dazu 

da, auf einer Festplatte zu versauern oder ein 

schnödes Dasein auf einem Skizzenblock in einer 

Schublade zu fristen.

Wie gesagt: Buchstaben sind 

Gebrauchsgegenstände. Es gibt einen riesigen 

Bedarf an den unterschiedlichsten Schriftarten. 

Dieser Bedarf an neuen Schriften schafft einen 

Markt von Angebot und Nachfrage. In diesem 

Markt wollen Sie mit Ihrem Werk eine einzigartige 

Stellung einnehmen.

In diesem Kapitel gebe ich einen groben Überblick 

über den Schriftenmarkt. Was bedeutet es, sich 

als Schriftenhersteller selbstständig zu machen? 

Worauf müssen Sie achten? Wie müssen 

Lizenzen und Nutzungsbedingungen für Schriften 

aussehen? Und zu guter Letzt: Wie machen Sie 

sich und Ihre Schriften bekannt?

Nie war es leichter, selbst Schriftenhersteller zu 

werden, oder, auf Werbedeutsch gesagt: eine 

Foundry zu gründen. Als Foundry bezeichnet 

man im digitalen Zeitalter das, was früher eine 

Schriftgießerei war. Schriftherstellung war bis vor 

wenigen Jahren noch ein Beruf, ein Verfahren, das 

in den Händen einiger weniger Spezialisten lag. 

Heute steht sie nahezu jedermann offen. Auch 

bedingt durch die technische Komplexität war 

das Gestalten und Herstellen einer Schriftart bis 

vor wenigen Jahren noch ein sehr kostspieliges 

Unterfangen, das sich zudem über Jahre hinziehen 

konnte. Bevor eine Schrift vertrieben werden 

konnte, wollte der Hersteller sicher sein können, 

dass er seine Investitionen auch nicht umsonst 

getätigt hatte.

Die digitale Revolution ab Ende der 1990er-Jahre 

hat den Gestaltungs- und Herstellungsprozess 

erheblich vereinfacht und für jedermann möglich 

gemacht. Zu einem fairen Preis bekommen Sie 

heute sehr benutzerfreundliche Software, mit 

der Sie Schriften gestalten und zur Vertriebsreife 

←  

Schrei mich an! Zum Launch 

von Novo Typo 2012 haben wir 

dieses Plakat entworfen.

K önnen Sie sich etwas 

Erhebenderes vorstellen, als 

durch die Stadt zu radeln 

und dabei die Buchstaben, 

die Sie selbst gestaltet haben, auf einem Plakat 

zu erblicken? In einen Buchladen zu gehen 

und zu bemerken, dass ein Buchtitel in Ihrer 

Schrift gesetzt ist? Oder zu entdecken, dass Ihr 

Lieblingscafé Ihren Font zu seiner Hausschrift 

gemacht und von der Leuchtschrift bis zur 

Getränkekarte alles auf ihn abgestimmt hat?

Schriften sind Gebrauchsgegenstände, die 

einen bescheidenen Beitrag zur Vermittlung 

von Informationen leisten – oder einen sehr 

unbescheidenen, wenn sie in schreienden 

Farben die Sonderangebote eines Supermarktes 

anpreisen.

Buchstaben können Sie in unterschiedlichen 

Kontexten verwenden, sei es in einem Buch, 

auf der Straße oder als Inschrift in einem 

Hausgiebel. Gerade im Alltagstest zeigt sich oft, 

was einen guten Buchstaben ausmacht, ob er 

sich in seinen Kontext passt und ob er sich dort 

bewährt. Buchstaben sind jedenfalls nicht dazu 

da, auf einer Festplatte zu versauern oder ein 

schnödes Dasein auf einem Skizzenblock in einer 

Schublade zu fristen.

Wie gesagt: Buchstaben sind 

Gebrauchsgegenstände. Es gibt einen riesigen 

Bedarf an den unterschiedlichsten Schriftarten. 

Dieser Bedarf an neuen Schriften schafft einen 

Markt von Angebot und Nachfrage. In diesem 

Markt wollen Sie mit Ihrem Werk eine einzigartige 

Stellung einnehmen.

In diesem Kapitel gebe ich einen groben Überblick 

über den Schriftenmarkt. Was bedeutet es, sich 

als Schriftenhersteller selbstständig zu machen? 

Worauf müssen Sie achten? Wie müssen 

Lizenzen und Nutzungsbedingungen für Schriften 

aussehen? Und zu guter Letzt: Wie machen Sie 

sich und Ihre Schriften bekannt?

Nie war es leichter, selbst Schriftenhersteller zu 

werden, oder, auf Werbedeutsch gesagt: eine 

Foundry zu gründen. Als Foundry bezeichnet 

man im digitalen Zeitalter das, was früher eine 

Schriftgießerei war. Schriftherstellung war bis vor 

wenigen Jahren noch ein Beruf, ein Verfahren, das 

in den Händen einiger weniger Spezialisten lag. 

Heute steht sie nahezu jedermann offen. Auch 

bedingt durch die technische Komplexität war 

das Gestalten und Herstellen einer Schriftart bis 

vor wenigen Jahren noch ein sehr kostspieliges 

Unterfangen, das sich zudem über Jahre hinziehen 

konnte. Bevor eine Schrift vertrieben werden 

konnte, wollte der Hersteller sicher sein können, 

dass er seine Investitionen auch nicht umsonst 

getätigt hatte.

Die digitale Revolution ab Ende der 1990er-Jahre 

hat den Gestaltungs- und Herstellungsprozess 

erheblich vereinfacht und für jedermann möglich 

gemacht. Zu einem fairen Preis bekommen Sie 

heute sehr benutzerfreundliche Software, mit 

der Sie Schriften gestalten und zur Vertriebsreife 

←  

Schrei mich an! Zum Launch 

von Novo Typo 2012 haben wir 

dieses Plakat entworfen.

preface

jan middendorp

type
wood
type
wood
typetypetypetypetypetypetype
woodwoodwoodwoodwoodwoodwood
typetypetypetypetypetypetypetypetypetypetypetypetypetype
woodwoodwoodwoodwoodwoodwoodwoodwoodwoodwoodwoodwoodwoodwoodwood

type specimentype specimen

Novo TypoNovo TypoNovo TypoNovo TypoNovo TypoNovo TypoNovo TypoNovo TypoNovo TypoNovo TypoNovo TypoNovo Typo

bixabixabixa/–••–––– \––––••–––––––
type specimen

prefaceprefacepreface

jan middendorpjan middendorpjan middendorp

prefaceprefaceprefaceprefaceprefacepreface

jan middendorpjan middendorpjan middendorpjan middendorpjan middendorpjan middendorp

bixabixabixabixabixabixabixabixa

\––––••––––––– /–••––––

N
e
w
 T
e
x
t

36 3736 37

← 

Grundformen müssen 

nicht zwingend auf einem 

perfekten Quadrat, Kreis 

oder Dreieck beruhen. 

Auch abgeleitete Formen 

wie ein Rechteck, ein 

Oval oder ein gestauchtes 

Dreieck können sich für ein 

Grundraster eignen.

evor Sie einen Buchstaben, 

ein Wort oder gleich eine 

ganze Schriftart mehrfarbig 

gestalten wollen, sollten Sie 

mit den Grundbegriffen der Schriftgestaltung 

vertraut sein. In diesem Kapitel will ich 

einige typografische Begriffe und Regeln 

erklären und zeigen, welche Rolle sie für einen 

mehrfarbigen Entwurf spielen. Natürlich hat 

beim Entwerfen jeder so seine eigene Methode. 

Herangehensweisen und Idealvorstellungen – 

ja bisweilen Dogmen – gibt es so viele, wie es 

Schriftgestalter gibt. Finden Sie ruhig Ihre eigene 

Vorstellung, Ihren eigenen Stil. Ihr Geschmack 

und Ihre Vorstellungen von Ästhetik und 

Lesbarkeit bestimmen am Ende die Qualität. 

Natürlich gibt es einige Regeln, an denen sich ein 

Typedesign oder eine Schriftart messen lassen 

müssen, wenn sie als Font auch gut funktionieren 

sollen. Aber davon abgesehen: Trauen Sie sich 

ruhig auch, Regeln zu brechen und den Begriff 

Lesbarkeit großzügig auszulegen.

Bevor Sie sich daran machen, eine Schrift 

zu entwerfen, kann es nicht schaden, wenn 

Sie sich zunächst ein System überlegen. Das 

System, das ich hier beschreibe, kann Ihnen 

als Leitfaden dienen. Es ist ein Hilfsmittel, um 

die Grundformen Ihrer Buchstaben festzulegen. 

Außerdem kann es Ihnen beim Organisieren der 

Spationierung von Nutzen sein und so auch das 

„Urmeter“ bilden für die Struktur Ihres Fonts. 

Glauben Sie aber nicht, dass es so etwas wie 

das eine seligmachende System gibt! Dafür 

gibt es zu viele Ausnahmefälle, in denen Ihnen 

kein noch so gutes System weiterhilft und in 

denen, salopp gesagt, Tricksen gefragt ist. Das 

ist auch so lange in Ordnung, wie Ihr System in 

groben Zügen intakt bleibt. Wichtig ist darüber 

hinaus, dass Sie immer Ihr eigenes System 

entwickeln. Das folgende System zeigt nur eine 

Herangehensweise. Wie gesagt: Methoden gibt 

es so viele, wie es Schriftgestalter gibt.

B

← 

Grundformen müssen 

nicht zwingend auf einem 

perfekten Quadrat, Kreis 

oder Dreieck beruhen. 

Auch abgeleitete Formen 

wie ein Rechteck, ein 

Oval oder ein gestauchtes 

Dreieck können sich für ein 

Grundraster eignen.

evor Sie einen Buchstaben, 

ein Wort oder gleich eine 

ganze Schriftart mehrfarbig 

gestalten wollen, sollten Sie 

mit den Grundbegriffen der Schriftgestaltung 

vertraut sein. In diesem Kapitel will ich 

einige typografische Begriffe und Regeln 

erklären und zeigen, welche Rolle sie für einen 

mehrfarbigen Entwurf spielen. Natürlich hat 

beim Entwerfen jeder so seine eigene Methode. 

Herangehensweisen und Idealvorstellungen – 

ja bisweilen Dogmen – gibt es so viele, wie es 

Schriftgestalter gibt. Finden Sie ruhig Ihre eigene 

Vorstellung, Ihren eigenen Stil. Ihr Geschmack 

und Ihre Vorstellungen von Ästhetik und 

Lesbarkeit bestimmen am Ende die Qualität. 

Natürlich gibt es einige Regeln, an denen sich ein 

Typedesign oder eine Schriftart messen lassen 

müssen, wenn sie als Font auch gut funktionieren 

sollen. Aber davon abgesehen: Trauen Sie sich 

ruhig auch, Regeln zu brechen und den Begriff 

Lesbarkeit großzügig auszulegen.

Bevor Sie sich daran machen, eine Schrift 

zu entwerfen, kann es nicht schaden, wenn 

Sie sich zunächst ein System überlegen. Das 

System, das ich hier beschreibe, kann Ihnen 

als Leitfaden dienen. Es ist ein Hilfsmittel, um 

die Grundformen Ihrer Buchstaben festzulegen. 

Außerdem kann es Ihnen beim Organisieren der 

Spationierung von Nutzen sein und so auch das 

„Urmeter“ bilden für die Struktur Ihres Fonts. 

Glauben Sie aber nicht, dass es so etwas wie 

das eine seligmachende System gibt! Dafür 

gibt es zu viele Ausnahmefälle, in denen Ihnen 

kein noch so gutes System weiterhilft und in 

denen, salopp gesagt, Tricksen gefragt ist. Das 

ist auch so lange in Ordnung, wie Ihr System in 

groben Zügen intakt bleibt. Wichtig ist darüber 

hinaus, dass Sie immer Ihr eigenes System 

entwickeln. Das folgende System zeigt nur eine 

Herangehensweise. Wie gesagt: Methoden gibt 

es so viele, wie es Schriftgestalter gibt.



18 Princeton Architectural Press  |  Fall 2019  |  www.papress.com

Eero Saarinen’s 
groundbreaking 
design that set a 
new standard  
for the corporate 
campus 

arChiteCture
—

October 2019
9.25 x 12 in / 23.5 x 30.5 cm

256 pp / 90 color & 200 b+w

Hardcover with jacket 

978-1-61689-769-7 

$60.00 / £45.00

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 6 9 7

5 6 0 0 0

Where Today Meets Tomorrow 
Eero Saarinen and the General Motors Technical Center

Susan Skarsgard

Foreword by Kevin Roche 

Long before Microsoft or Apple occupied their legendary corporate campuses, there 

was the General Motors Technical Center in Warren, Michigan. Completed in 1956 

and designated a National Historic Landmark in 2014, this icon of midcentury 

design was celebrated modern architect Eero Saarinen’s (1910 – 1961) first major 

commission completed independent of his father, Eliel Saarinen, and its story offers

a unique perspective on his work.

Longtime GM designer Susan Skarsgard weaves a detailed insider’s account of 

the early days of General Motors, the initiation of the technical center project under 

Eliel Saarinen, its design and construction under Eero Saarinen, and the enthusiastic 

acclaim the campus received upon its opening. Many leading lights of midcentury 

modernism were involved in the project as design consultants or artists, including 

Harry Bertoia, Alexander Girard, Florence Knoll, and Alexander Calder. This 

lavishly illustrated account is a unique document of a landmark project, presented  

in photographs and architectural drawings, interviews, documents, and ephemera, 

many never before seen.

Susan Skarsgard is the founder of the GM Design Archive & Special Collections. 

She is known internationally for her art, artist’s books, calligraphy, and commercial 

design work. She lives in Ann Arbor, Michigan. 



19www.papress.com  |  Fall 2019  |  Princeton Architectural Press

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 1 7 8

5 5 0 0 0

arChiteCture
—

October 2019
10 x 8.5 in / 25.4 x 21.6 cm

272 pp / 252 color

Hardcover

978-1-61689-717-8

$50.00 / £35.00

rights: World

Powerhouse
The Life and Work of Judith Chafee

Christopher Domin and Kathryn McGuire

Introduction by William J.R. Curtis

Powerhouse is the first book on the singular life and career of American architect 

Judith Chafee (1932-1998). Chafee was an unrepentant modernist on the forefront 

of sustainable design. Her architecture shows great sensitivity to place, especially

the desert landscapes of Arizona. Chafee was also a social justice advocate and a 

highly respected woman in a male-dominated profession. After graduating from the 

Yale University Architecture School, where her advisor was Paul Rudolph, she went 

on to work in the offices of legends including Rudolph, Walter Gropius, Eero 

Saarinen, and Edward Larrabee Barnes. In addition to her architectural legacy, 

her decades of teaching helped shape a generation of architects. Chafee’s drawings 

and archival images of her work are complemented by stunning photography by 

Ezra Stoller and Bill Timmerman. 

Christopher Domin is an architect and professor at the University of Arizona. He is 

co-author of Paul Rudolph: The Florida Houses and a contributor to Victor Lundy: 

Artist Architect.

Kathryn McGuire is an architect in Tucson, Arizona. She knew Judith Chafee for  

over twenty years as student, employee, and friend.

William J.R. Curtis is a historian, critic, artist, and photographer. He is author  

of Modern Architecture Since 1900 and Le Corbusier: Ideas and Forms, among  

many others.

The first book 
on a pioneering 
woman in 
architecture



20 Princeton Architectural Press  |  Fall 2019  |  www.papress.com

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 6 4 5 4

5 5 5 0 0

arChiteCture
—

November 2019
6.5 x 9.5 in / 16.5 x 24.1 cm

544 pp / 300 color 

120 black +white

Hardcover

978-1-61689-645-4

$55.00 / £40.00

rights: World

A fifty-year 
retrospective

Canadian Modern Architecture
Edited by Elsa Lam and Graham Livesey

Foreword by Kenneth Frampton

Canada’s most distinguished architectural critics and scholars offer fresh insights 

into the country’s unique modern and contemporary architecture. Beginning 

with the nation’s centennial and Expo 67 in Montreal, this fifty-year retrospective 

covers the defining of national institutions and movements, how Canadian 

architects interpreted major external trends, regional and indigenous architectural 

tendencies, and the influence of architects in Canada’s three largest cities —  

Toronto, Montreal, and Vancouver. Co-published with Canadian Architect, this 

comprehensive reference book is extensively illustrated and includes fifteen 

specially commissioned essays.

Elsa Lam is editor of Canadian Architect magazine and is based in Toronto.  

She holds a doctorate in architectural history from Columbia University.

Graham Livesey is a professor in the Master of Architecture Program (Faculty  

of Environmental Design) at the University of Calgary in Alberta, Canada. 

A fifty year retrospective

Elsa Lam  

Graham Livesey 

editors



21www.papress.com  |  Fall 2019  |  Princeton Architectural Press

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 5 1 9

5 4 0 0 0

arChiteCture
—

October 2019
8.5 x 8.5 in / 21.6 x 21.6 cm

176 pp / 175 color & 70 b+w 

Hardcover

978-1-61689-851-9 

$40.00 / £30.00

rights: World

Compression
Steven Holl

Essay by Sanford Kwinter

Steven Holl celebrates the thirtieth anniversary of his landmark book Anchoring 

with Compression, a collection of thirty-five major projects from the past decade. 

Holl applies concepts from neuroscience, literature, social science, and philosophy 

to develop the idea of compression: the condensation of material and social forces 

to create meaningful and sustainable architecture. 

A diverse roster of international works includes an expansion of the Museum  

of Fine Arts Houston ;  academic facilities for Columbia University, Princeton 

University, and the Glasgow School of Art; urban plans; a harbor gateway for 

Copenhagen; and an extension of the Kennedy Center for the Performing Arts.  

All demonstrate Holl’s poetic attention to light, space, and water; a subtle and tactile 

employment of material and color; and an awareness of architecture’s potential  

to connect people through inspiring public spaces.

Steven Holl is founder and principal of Steven Holl Architects, with offices in New 

York and Beijing. Considered one of America’s preeminent architects, he has been 

awarded the Praemium Imperiale (2014), the American Institute of Architects’ Gold 

Medal (2012), and the Royal Institute of British Architects’ Jencks Award (2010).



22 Princeton Architectural Press  |  Fall 2019  |  www.papress.com

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 5 4 3

5 4 5 0 0

arChiteCture
—

October 2019
6 x 9 in / 15.2 x 22.9 cm

312 pp / 29 b+w 

Paperback

978-1-61689-754-3

$45.00 / £35.00

rights: World

Speaking of Buildings
Oral History in Architectural Research

Edited by Janina Gosseye, Naomi Stead, 

and Deborah van der Plaat

By and large, architectural historians use texts, drawings, and photographs 

to craft their narratives. Oral testimony from those who actually occupy or 

construct buildings is rarely taken as seriously. Speaking of Buildings offers a 

rebuttal, theorizing the radical potential of a methodology that has historically 

been cast as unreliable. Essays by an international group of scholars look at 

varied topics, from the role of gossip in undermining masculine narratives in 

architecture to workers’ accounts of building with cement in midcentury 

London to a sound art piece created by oral testimonies from Los Angeles 

public housing residents. In sum, the authors call for a renewed form of 

listening to enrich our understanding of what buildings are, what they do, 

and what they mean to people.

Janina Gosseye is a senior assistant at ETH Zürich and an honorary senior 

fellow at the University of Queensland. 

Naomi Stead is a professor and head of the Department of Architecture at  

Monash University and adjunct professor in architecture at the University  

of Queensland. 

Deborah van der Plaat is a senior research fellow at the University of 

Queensland. 



23www.papress.com  |  Fall 2019  |  Princeton Architectural Press

Moleskine Books explore,
reveal, and preserve the

creative processes of today’s
leading industry figures in

architecture, design, and
graphic design.



24

Paul Rudolph
Inspiration and Process in Architecture

Introduction by John Morris Dixon

Edited by Eugenia Bell

Paul Rudolph (1918–1997) authored some of Modernism’s 

most powerful designs and served as an influential educator 

while chair of Yale’s School of Architecture. His early 

residential work in Sarasota, Florida, garnered international 

attention, and his later exploration of Brutalist materials and 

forms, most famously embodied in his Yale Art & 

Architecture Building (1963), earned Rudolph both 

notoriety and acclaim.

Many of the dynamic drawings included in this 

collection — selected from the architect’s archive housed in 

the Library of Congress — illustrate his highly emotive hand 

and deft drafting skill. They include his designs for Tuskegee 

University Chapel, Interama, Lower Manhattan Expressway, 

his analysis of Mies van der Rohe’s Barcelona Pavilion, and 

his own inventive penthouse on Beekman Place in New York 

City. A lively Rudolph interview, conducted in 1986, and a 

newly commissioned introductory essay provide context for 

the drawings. 

John Morris Dixon, an architecture critic and board  

member of Docomomo New York  /  Tri-State, was editor- 

in-chief of Progressive Architecture from 1972 to 1996.

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 6 5 6

5 2 4 9 5

October 2019
5 x 8.25 in / 12.7 x 21 cm

85 illustrations

Hardcover

978-1-61689-859-5

$24.95 / £18.99  

rights: World

PAUL 
RUDOLPH

Edited by Eugenia Bell

Inspiration and Process in Architecture

MOLESKINE BOOKS



25MOLESKINE BOOKS

Paul Rand
Inspiration and Process in Design

Introduction by Steven Heller

Edited by Eugenia Bell

Best-known for his corporate brand logos and art 

direction, Paul Rand (1914–1986) transformed 

commercial art from craft to profession, introduced 

European design standards to American commercial 

art, influenced the look of advertising and book 

design, and altered the ways in which major 

corporations including IBM, UPS, and Westinghouse 

did business. His adherence to a strict design form in 

his work for corporate clients was balanced by a 

playful side , captured in this spirited collection of 

literal (and figural) back-of-the-envelope sketches, 

doodles, notes, and imaginative sparks that later 

found their full form in his children’s books, logos, 

and personal work.  

Steven Heller is the foremost expert on Paul Rand. 

He was an art director at the New York Times, where 

he now writes the Visuals column, and currently 

serves as co-chair of the MFA Design Department  

at the School of Visual Arts in New York.

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 5 9 5

5 2 4 9 5

October 2019
5 x 8.25 in / 12.7 x 21 cm

144 pp / 150 illustrations

Hardcover

978-1-61689-8595

$24.95 / £18.99

rights: World



26

Almost 100 Chairs  
For 100 People 
5 x 8.25 in / 112 pp 

Hardcover / 978-88-6732-571-9

$19.95/ £13.95

rights: World english

Detour 
Updated Edition
7.5 x 9.75 in / 352 pp

Paperback / 978-88-6732-484-2

$39.95 / £27.95

rights: World english

Alberto Kalach
Inspiration and Process 

in Architecture

5 x 8.25 in / 144 pp

Hardcover / 978-88-6613-001-7

$39.00 / £25.00

rights: World english

9 7 8 8 8 6 7 3 2 5 7 1 9

5 1 9 9 5

9 7 8 8 8 6 7 3 2 4 8 4 2

5 3 9 9 5

9 7 8 8 8 6 2 9 3 8 8 5 3

5 1 9 9 5

9 7 8 8 8 6 7 3 2 6 3 6 5

5 3 9 0 0

9 7 8 8 8 6 6 1 3 4 7 1 8

5 3 9 9 5

9 7 8 8 8 6 7 3 2 4 7 9 8

5 1 9 9 5

9 7 8 8 8 6 7 3 2 7 6 4 5

5 3 9 0 0

Daniel Libeskind
Inspiration and Process 

in Architecture

5 x 8.25 in / 144 pp

Paperback / 978-88-6732-479-8

$19.95 / £13.95

rights: World english

The Design of Words
Francesco Guerrera

11.75 x 8.25 in / 144 pp

Hardcover / 978-88-6732-768-3

$34.90 / £24.95

rights: World english

Bob Noorda Design 
6.5 x 9.5 in / 384 pp 

Hardcover / 978-88-6732-764-5

$39.00 / £29.00

rights: World english

9 7 8 8 8 6 6 1 3 0 0 2 4

5 3 9 0 0

Bolles+Wilson
Inspiration and Process 

in Architecture

5 x 8.25 in / 144 pp 

Hardcover / 978-88-6613-002-4 

$39.00 / £25.00

rights: World english

El Equipo Mazzanti 
Inspiration and Process 

in Architecture

5 x 8.25 in / 144 pp

Paperback / 978-88-6293-885-3

$19.95 / £13.95

rights: World english

Cino Zucchi
Inspiration and Process 

in Architecture

5 x 8.25 in / 144 pp

Hardcover / 978-88-6613-471-8

$39.95 / £25.00

rights: World english

City Maps and Stories
Contemporary Wanders through 

the 19th Century

Lorenzo Petrantoni

8.25 x 11.75 in / 160 pp

Hardcover / 978-88-6732-483-5

$32.90 / £24.95

rights: World english

Frits Palmboom
Inspiration and Process 

in Architecture

5 x 8.25 in / 144 pp

Hardcover / 978-88-6732-636-5

$39.00 / £25.00

rights: World english

9 7 8 8 8 6 6 1 3 0 0 1 7

5 3 9 0 0

Giancarlo De Carlo
Inspiration and Process 

in Architecture

5 x 8.25 in / 144 pp

Hardcover / 978-88-6613-003-1

$39.00 / £25.00

rights: World english

9 7 8 8 8 6 6 1 3 0 0 3 1

5 3 9 0 0

MOLESKINE SERIES BACKLIST

9 7 8 8 8 6 7 3 2 7 6 8 3

5 3 4 9 0

9 7 8 8 8 6 7 3 2 4 8 3 5

5 3 2 9 0



27

Grafton Architects
Inspiration and Process 

in Architecture

5 x 8.25 in / 144 pp

Hardcover / 978-88-6732-494-1

$39.00 / £25.00

rights: World english

The Hand of the Designer
Edited by Francesca Serrazanetti  

and Matteo Schubert

8.25 x 11.75 in / 364 pp

Hardcover / 978-88-6293-531-9

$69.00 / £49.00

rights: World english

The Hand of the Architect
Edited by Francesca Serrazanetti  

and Matteo Schubert

8.25 x 11.75 in / 272 pp  

Hardcover / 978-88-6293-233-2

$64.00 / £40.00

rights: World english

John Alcorn
Evolution By Design

9 x 11.5 in / 288 pp

Hardcover / 978-88-6732-196-4

$64.00 / £40.00

rights: World english

Kengo Kuma
Inspiration and 

Process in Architecture

5 x 8.25 in / 144 pp

Paperback / 978-88-6613-164-9

$19.95 / £13.95

rights: World english

9 7 8 8 8 6 7 3 2 7 5 9 1

5 2 9 9 0

9 7 8 8 8 6 7 3 2 4 7 8 1

5 1 9 9 5

9 7 8 8 8 6 7 3 2 1 9 6 4

5 6 4 0 0

9 7 8 8 8 6 2 9 3 2 3 3 2

5 6 4 0 0

9 7 8 8 8 6 2 9 3 5 3 1 9

5 6 9 0 0

The Hand of the Graphic Designer
Edited by Pietro Corraini

8.25 x 11.75 in / 272 pp 

Hardcover / 978-88-6613-000-0

$64.00 / £40.00

rights: World english

9 7 8 8 8 6 6 1 3 0 0 0 0

5 6 4 0 0

9 7 8 8 8 6 7 3 2 5 7 3 3

5 2 9 9 0

9 7 8 8 8 6 7 3 2 4 9 4 1

5 3 9 0 0

I Am London
Carlo Stanga

8.25 x 9.75 in / 112 pp

Paperback / 978-88-6732-573-3

$29.90 / £17.90

rights: World english

How to Play with Letters
Rylsee

8.25 x 9.75 in / 112 pp

Paperback / 978-88-6613-161-8

$29.90 / £17.90

rights: World english

I Am Milan
Carlo Stanga

8.25 x 9.75 in / 112 pp

Paperback / 978-88-6732-759-1

$29.90 / £19.00

rights: World english

I Am New York
Carlo Stanga

8.25 x 9.75 in / 112 pp

Paperback / 978-88-6732-770-6

$29.90 / £19.00

rights: World english

James Stirling
Inspiration and Process 

in Architecture

5 x 8.25 in / 144 pp 

Paperback / 978-88-6732-478-1

$19.95 / £13.95

rights: World english

MOLESKINE SERIES BACKLIST

9 7 8 8 8 6 7 3 2 7 7 0 6

5 2 9 9 0

9 7 8 8 8 6 6 1 3 1 6 1 8

5 2 9 9 0

9 7 8 8 8 6 6 1 3 1 6 4 9

5 1 9 9 5

KENGO

KUMA

Marcio Kogan Studio MK27 
Inspiration and Process  

in Architecture

5 x 8.25 in / 144 pp 

Hardcover / 978-88-6732-693-8

$39.00 / £25.00

rights: World english

9 7 8 8 8 6 7 3 2 6 9 3 8

5 3 9 0 0



28

Morphosis Thom Mayne
Inspiration and Process  

in Architecture

5 x 8.25 in / 144 pp

Paperback / 978-88-6732-575-7

$19.95 / £13.95

rights: World english

Studio Mumbai 
Inspiration and Process  

in Architecture

5 x 8.25 in / 144 pp 

Hardcover / 978-88-6613-473-2

$39.00 / £25.00

rights: World english

Vivienne Westwood 
Fashion Unfolds

7.25 x 11 in / 192 pp

Paperback / 978-88-6732-650-1

$49.00 / £29.95

rights: World english

Wiel Arets 
Inspiration and Process 

in Architecture

5 x 8.25 in / 144 pp 

Hardcover / 978-88-6613-470-1

$39.00 / £25.00

rights: World english

Zaha Hadid
Inspiration and Process 

in Architecture

5 x 8.25 in / 140 pp 

Paperback / 978-88-6613-163-2

$19.95 / £13.95

rights: World english

Michael Graves 
Inspiration and Process  

in Architecture

5 x 8.25 in / 144 pp

Hardcover / 978-88-6732-692-1

$39.00 / £25.00

rights: World english

Mind, Maps and Infographics
The Naked Notebooks

8.25 x 9.25 in / 144 pp

Paperback / 978-88-6732-572-6

$32.00 / £21.00

rights: World english

Mecanoo
Inspiration and Process 

in Architecture

5 x 8.25 in / 144 pp

Paperback / 978-88-6613-165-6

$19.95 / £13.95

rights: World english

Sketch, Think, Draw. 
Giancarlo Iliprandi 
The Naked Notebooks

8.25 x 9.75 in / 144 pp

Paperback / 978-88-6732-486-6

$32.00 / £21.00

rights: World english

Miralles Tagliabue EMBT 
Inspiration and Process  

in Architecture

5 x 8.25 in / 144 pp

Paperback / 978-88-6613-160-1 

$19.95 / £13.95

rights: World english

9 7 8 8 8 6 7 3 2 6 9 2 1

5 3 9 0 0

9 7 8 8 8 6 6 1 3 1 6 0 1

5 1 9 9 5

9 7 8 8 8 6 7 3 2 5 7 5 7

5 1 9 9 5

Postcards From The  
Wandering City
Carlo Stanga

8.25 x 9.75 in / 96 pp 

Hardcover / 978-88-6732-576-4

$12.95 / £9.99

rights: World english

9 7 8 8 8 6 7 3 2 5 7 6 4

5 1 2 9 5

9 7 8 8 8 6 7 3 2 4 8 6 6

5 3 2 0 0

9 7 8 8 8 6 6 1 3 4 7 3 2

5 3 9 9 0

9 7 8 8 8 6 7 3 2 6 5 0 1

5 4 9 0 0

9 7 8 8 8 6 6 1 3 4 7 0 1

5 3 9 0 0

MOLESKINE SERIES BACKLIST

9 7 8 8 8 6 6 1 3 1 6 5 6

5 1 9 9 5

MECANOO

9 7 8 8 8 6 7 3 2 5 7 2 6

5 3 2 0 0

Silkscreen Masters
Secrets of the World’s Top 

Screen Printers

8.25 x 10 in / 224 pp

Paperback / 978-88-6613-166-3

$32.90 / £24.95

rights: World english

9 7 8 8 8 6 6 1 3 1 6 6 3

5 3 2 9 0

9 7 8 8 8 6 6 1 3 1 6 3 2

5 1 9 9 5



29www.papress.com  |  Fall 2019  |  Princeton Architectural Press

Children’s Books



30 Princeton Architectural Press  |  Fall 2019  |  www.papress.com

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 3 6 6

5 1 7 9 5

ages 5 to 8
—

September 2019
8 x 10.75 in

40 pp, color throughout 

Hardcover with jacket

978-1-61689-836-6 

$17.95 / £12.99

rights: World english, 

Chinese simplified

An inspirational 
story of an artist

A Life Made by Hand
The Story of Ruth Asawa

Andrea D’Aquino

Ruth Asawa (1926-2013) was an influential and award-winning sculptor, a 

beloved figure in the Bay Area art world, and a devoted activist who 

advocated tirelessly for arts education. This lushly illustrated book by collage 

artist Andrea D’Aquino brings Asawa’s creative journey to life, detailing the 

influence of her childhood in a farming family, and her education at Black 

Mountain College where she pursued an experimental course of education 

with leading avant-garde artists and thinkers such as Anni and Josef Albers, 

Buckminster Fuller, Merce Cunningham, and Robert Rauschenberg. 

Delightful and substantial, this engaging title for young art lovers includes 

a page of teaching tools for parents and educators.

Andrea D’Aquino is an artist and author. Her previous books include an 

illustrated edition of Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland and Once Upon a  

Piece of Paper. Her work appears in magazines and newspapers around  

the world. She lives in New York City. 



31www.papress.com  |  Fall 2019  |  Princeton Architectural Press

Her hands were always busy making

things out of anything she could find.

She made tiny animals out of the wire

she found around the farm.

She created shapes by folding paper.
Ruth liked to look 

at the drops of water 

in her garden.

She often stopped 

to notice how the

light shone through 

their delicate shapes.

“What delicate and beautiful wings you have, my friend!”

“Hello 

Spider.

How did 

you figure 

out how 

to make

your

web?”

This is the story of an artist

you may have never heard of.

Her name is Ruth Asawa. 

She was born in California, 

and her whole family worked on a farm.

Working with her hands was an ordinary thing to do.

It was what all the hardworking people around her did. But Ruth was no ordinary person.

And one of her most inventive teachers, Buckminster Fuller, who was always 

busy coming up with new ideas to make our planet a better place to live.

scientist

author

designer

mathematician

inventor

poet

philosopher

futurist

visonary

architect

Ruth looked carefully at everything around her. 

“What kind of plant are you?” she wondered. “What a fascinating shape                   your shell is, Snail.”



32

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 4 9 6

5 1 6 9 5

ages 6 to 9
—

August 2019
8.87 x 8.87 in 

32 pp / 18 color 

Hardcover

978-1-61689-849-6 

$16.95

rights: north ameriCa

Discover 
fascinating facts 
through hidden-
picture fun

Animal Habitats
Search and Find

Sarah Dennis and Sam Hutchinson

Introduce young nature lovers to the wonders of ecology as they explore the 

earth’s most amazing and unusual regions—colorful coral reefs, frozen polar 

seas, dense, leafy rain forests, and more—and meet the unique animals that 

call them home. In a world filled with marvelous creatures great and small, 

astounding discoveries can be found in Sarah Dennis’s enchanting, intricate 

cut-paper illustrations. Readers learn how food webs sustain incredible birds, 

beasts, fishes, and insects and the ingenious ways that plants and animals 

adapt to the varied ecosystems of our diverse planet.

Sarah Dennis is an artist whose work combines traditional paper cutting with 

collage. Her previous book, Animal Camouflage, won the 2016 Junior Design 

Award for best emerging talent, children’s illustrator.

Sam Hutchinson is the publisher of a small, independent children’s publishing 

company in London.

Also Available . . .

Animal Camouflage:  
Search and Find

978-1-61689-626-3 / $16.95

rights: north ameriCa

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 6 2 6 3

5 1 6 9 5

Princeton Architectural Press  |  Fall 2019  |  www.papress.com

killer whale



33www.papress.com  |  Fall 2019  |  Princeton Architectural Press

Bored on  
a rainy day?
See what 
magic the  
rain can bring

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 2 8 1

5 1 7 9 5

ages 3-6
—

September 2019
8.5 x 11 in

40 pp / 24 color

Hardcover with jacket

978-1-61689-828-1

$17.95 

rights: north ameriCa

Look, It’s Raining
Mathieu Pierloot 

Illustrated by Maria Dek

It’s Sunday, and Camille, having finished her school work, is feeling a little 

bored. Her parents are busy with their own projects, so she puts on her 

raincoat and goes outside to play. Suddenly she hears the thunder roar, 

and shivers with excitement. She sticks out her tongue to catch raindrops. 

They taste like clouds. She notices a group of red ants zigzagging along 

a trail and asks “Where are you going?” The ants reply, “We’re going to  

a show.” Camille embarks on an adventure to discover what the show is  

about and the astounding beauty to be found by closely observing her 

surroundings.

Mathieu Pierloot is an elementary school teacher in Brussels, Belgium.  

This is his first picture book to be published in English. 

Maria Dek lives in Białowieża, Poland, right in the middle of the oldest 

forest in Europe. Her previous books include A Walk in the Woods, When  

I Am Big, and Good Morning, Neighbor.



34 Princeton Architectural Press  |  Fall 2019  |  www.papress.com

The magic of  
the first blossoms 
of spring comes 
to those who wait 

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 4 3 4

5 1 7 9 5

ages 5 to 8
—

October 2019
8.5 x 11.65 in / 21.6 x 29.6 cm

28 pp / 21 color

Hardcover with jacket

978-1-61689-843-4

$17.95 / £12.99  

rights: World english

Patience, Miyuki
Roxane Marie Galliez 

Illustrated by Seng Soun Ratanavanh

Anyone with a small child knows that patience is not a virtue easily won. In this 

magically illustrated story the young girl Miyuki, who we first met in the critically 

acclaimed Time for Bed, Miyuki, anxiously awaits the opening of one sleepy flower. 

When, on the first day of spring, the flower still hasn’t bloomed, Miyuki begins a 

frantic search for water to wake it up. Her grandfather gently encourages her to sit 

and watch with him, as she learns the important lesson that good things come to 

those who wait.

Prize-winning writer, poet, and children’s book author Roxane Marie Galliez has a 

doctorate in the history of ancient civilizations and traveled the Pacific Islands for 

several years as a researcher and journalist. She lives near Saint-Etienne, France.

A graduate of the School of Fine Arts in Paris, illustrator and painter Seng Soun 

Ratanavanh lives outside Paris, France. 

Also Available . . .

Time for Bed, Miyuki
978-1-61689-705-5 / $17.95 / £12.99  

rights: World english

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 0 5 5

5 1 7 9 5



35www.papress.com  |  Fall 2019  |  Princeton Architectural Press

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 1 6 1

5 1 9 9 5

ages 5 to 10
—

October 2019
7.85 x 8.65 in

128 pp / 64 color 

Hardcover

978-1-61689-587-1 

$19.95 

rights: north ameriCa

The Atlas of Amazing Birds
Matt Sewell

From colossal condors to polychromatic peacocks, The Atlas of Amazing Birds 

celebrates winged creatures through joyful watercolors and well-researched, 

humorously told tales of their habits and habitats. Some birds migrate  

thousands of miles, others display showy mating rituals. Some survive in  

extreme environments, others are fast, brave, or big! Organized by continent,  

the book features maps of migratory patterns across Europe, Asia, Africa, 

Australasia, North America, South America, and Antarctica, where our  

feathered friends live in all sorts of interesting places — in gardens, amidst 

waterways, and along byways.

Matt Sewell is an avid ornithologist, and this is his fourth book about birds.  

He lives in Shrewsbury, England, and is also the author of The Colorful World  

of Dinosaurs.

 Also Available . . .

The Colorful World  
of Dinosaurs
978-1-61689-716-1 / $17.95

rights: north ameriCa

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 1 6 1

5 1 7 9 5



36 Princeton Architectural Press  |  Fall 2019  |  www.papress.com

Inventive and 
interactive!

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 5 9 3 8

5 2 7 9 5

ages: 8 and up
—

October 2019
8.25 x 11.75 in / 21 x 29.8 cm

16 pp / color throughout

Hardcover

978-1-61689-598-3

$27.95 / £19.99

rights: World english

Frank Lloyd Wright
Meet the Architect!

Patricia Geis

The life and work of visionary American architect Frank Lloyd Wright launches 

our new activity book series, Meet the Architect!, an expansion of our Meet the 

Artist! series. Flaps, cutouts, and pull tabs, take readers on a fascinating journey 

through Wright’s famous works — the Solomon R. Guggenheim Museum, 

Fallingwater, and Taliesin, among others — and the materials and techniques he 

used to create them. This hands-on introduction will inspire budding architects 

from ages eight to eighty.

Patricia Geis, a graphic designer based in Barcelona, Spain, is the author of the 

critically acclaimed Meet the Artist! series, which includes titles on Pablo Picasso, 

Alexander Calder, Henri Matisse, Vincent van Gogh, and Leonardo da Vinci.



37

Night and Day
Julie Safirstein

10 x 12.5 in

14 pp / 4-color throughout

Hardcover / Ages: 3 and up  

978-1-61689-650-8 / $24.95 / £17.99

rights: World english

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 6 5 0 8

5 2 4 9 5

Alexander Calder: 
Meet the Artist!
Patricia Geis

8.25 x 11.75 in

16 pp / 47 color

Hardcover / Ages: 8 and up

978-1-61689-225-8 / $24.95 / £15.99

rights: World english

9 781616 892258

5 2 4 9 5

Henri Matisse: 
Meet the Artist!
Patricia Geis

8.25 x 11.75 in

16 pp / 48 color

Hardcover / Ages: 8 and up

978-1-61689-282-1 / $24.95 / £15.99

rights: World english

9 781616 892821

5 2 4 9 5

Drawing in Space
Harriet Russell

8.25 x 11 in

64 pp / 170 color

Paperback / Ages: 5 and up

978-1-61689-497-9 / $18.95 / £11.99

rights: north ameriCa & the uK

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 4 9 7 9

5 1 8 9 5

Mud Book
John Cage and Lois Long

4.875 x 5 in

40 pp / 26 color

Hardcover / Ages: 3 and up

978-1-61689-552-5 / $14.95 / £10.99

rights: World, exCluding italy

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 5 5 2 5

5 1 4 9 5

Leonardo da Vinci: 
Meet the Artist!
Patricia Geis

8.25 x 11.75 in

16 pp / 16 color

Hardcover / Ages: 8 and up

978-1-61689-766-6 / $24.95 / £17.99

rights: World english

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 6 6 6

5 2 4 9 5

Pablo Picasso: 
Meet the Artist!
Patricia Geis

8.25 x 11.75 in

16 pp / 48 color

Hardcover / Ages: 8 and up

978-1-61689-251-7 / $24.95 / £15.99

rights: World english

9 781616 892517

5 2 4 9 5

CHILDREN’S ACTIVITY BACKLIST

Draw Like an Artist:
Pop Art
Patricia Geis

9.25 x 11.75 in

64 pp / 36 illustrations

Paperback / Ages: 10 and up

978-1-61689-701-7 / $14.99 / £10.99

rights: World english

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 0 1 7

5 1 4 9 9

Draw Like an Artist:
A Self-Portrait Sketchbook
Patricia Geis

9.25 x 11.75 in

48 pp / 25 images

Paperback / Ages: 10 and up

978-1-61689-510-5 / $12.99 / £8.99

rights: World english

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 5 1 0 5

5 1 2 9 9

Paper Zoo
Oscar Sabini

11 x 8.25 in

64 pp / 112 color & 30 b+w

Hardcover / Ages: 6 and up

978-1-61689-439-9 / $19.95 

rights: north ameriCa

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 4 3 9 9

5 1 9 9 5

Vincent van Gogh: 
Meet the Artist!
Patricia Geis

8.25 x 11.75 in

16 pp / 48 color

Hardcover / Ages: 8 and up

978-1-61689-456-6 / $24.95 / £15.99

rights: World english

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 4 5 6 6

5 2 4 9 5

Crocodile and Friends 
Animal Memory Game
Natacha Andriamirado and  

Delphine Renon

6.375 x 6.375 x 1.25 in

52 cards total (26 pairs) / Ages: 3 and up

978-1-61689-704-8 / $14.95 / £12.99

rights: World english, exCluding franCe, 

Belgium, sWitZerland, and queBeC

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 0 4 8

5 1 4 9 5



38

My Nature Sticker  

Activity Books

present a range of interactive 

activities and stickers that  

keep children entertained  

for hours. A quiz at the  

end of each book tests their 

knowledge of the fun facts  

they have learned.

 “ The first time you show your little 

nature lovers these books, do not let 

them know there are stickers involved. 

Because these are the rare activity  

books that can hold their own on the 

quirky, information-packed writing  

and exquisite artwork alone.” 

—New York Times Book Review

At the Seashore
My Nature Sticker Activity Book

Olivia Cosneau 

8.75 x 11.875 in / 22.2 x 30 cm

24 pp / 25 color illustrations

Includes 120 stickers and 24 activities

Paperback / Ages: 5 and up

978-1-61689-461-0 / $7.99

rights: north and  

south ameriCa,  japan

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 4 6 1 0

5 0 7 9 9

Animals of the Savanna
My Nature Sticker Activity Book

Olivia Cosneau 

8.75 x 11.875 in / 22.2 x 30 cm

24 pp / 20 color illustrations

Includes 57 stickers and 32 activities

Paperback / Ages: 5 and up

978-1-61689-788-8 / $7.99 / £5.99 

rights: World english

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 8 8 8

5 0 7 9 9

In the Age of Dinosaurs 
My Nature Sticker Activity Book

Olivia Cosneau

8.75 x 11.875 in / 22.2 x 30 cm

24 pp / 25 color illustrations

Includes 85 stickers and 24 activities

Paperback / Ages: 5 and up

978-1-61689-469-6 / $7.99 / £5.99

rights: World english

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 4 6 9 6

5 0 7 9 9

In the Forest
My Nature Sticker Activity Book

Olivia Cosneau

8.75 x 11.875 in / 22.2 x 30 cm

24 pp / 14 color illustrations

Includes 127 stickers and 29 activities

Paperback / Ages: 5 and up  

978-1-61689-785-7 / $7.99 / £5.99

rights: World english

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 8 5 7

5 0 7 9 9

Garden Insects and Bugs
My Nature Sticker Activity Book

Olivia Cosneau

8.75 x 11.875 in. / 22 x 30 cm

24 pp / 20 color illustrations

Includes 112 stickers and 27 activities

Paperback / Ages: 5 and up

978-1-61689-664-5 / $7.99 / £5.99

rights: north and 

south ameriCa, japan

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 6 6 4 5

5 0 7 9 9

MY NATURE STICKER ACTIVITY BOOKS 



39

In the Vegetable Garden
My Nature Sticker Activity Book

Olivia Cosneau

8.75 x 11.875 in / 22.2 x 30 cm

24 pp / 18 color illustrations

Includes 102 stickers and 24 activities

Paperback / Ages: 5 and up

978-1-61689-571-6 / $7.99

rights: north and south ameriCa,  

japan

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 5 7 1 6

5 0 7 9 9

Butterflies of the World
My Nature Sticker Activity Book

Olivia Cosneau 

8.75 x 11.875 in / 22.2 x 30 cm

24 pp / 25 color illustrations

Includes 56 stickers and 24 activities

Paperback / Ages: 5 and up

978-1-61689-465-8 / $7.99 / £5.99

rights: World english

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 4 6 5 8

5 0 7 9 9

Birds of the World
My Nature Sticker Activity Book

Olivia Cosneau

8.75 x 11.875 in / 22.2 x 30 cm

24 pp / 20 color illustrations

Includes 104 stickers and 24 activities

Paperback / Ages: 5 and up  

978-1-61689-566-2 / $7.99 / £5.99

rights: World english

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 5 6 6 2

5 0 7 9 9

In the Ocean
My Nature Sticker Activity Book

Olivia Cosneau

8.75 x 11.875 in. / 22 x 30 cm

24 pp / 18 color illustrations

Includes 80 stickers and 25 activities

Paperback / Ages: 5 and up

978-1-61689-669-0 / $7.99 / £5.99

rights: World english

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 6 6 9 0

5 0 7 9 9

MY NATURE STICKER ACTIVITY BOOKS



40

The Quiet Crocodile Goes  
to the Beach
Natacha Andriamirado 

Illustrations by Delphine Renon

7 x 11 in

40 pp / 17 illustrations

Hardcover / Ages: 2–4

978-1-61689-801-4 / $17.95 / £12.99

rights: World english

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 0 1 4

5 1 7 9 5

CHILDREN’S PICTURE BOOK BACKLIST 

From Morning to Night 
Flavia Ruotolo

6 x 8 in

40 pp

Hardcover / Ages: 4 and up

978-1-61689-615-7 / $14.95 / £10.99

World english

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 6 1 5 7

5 1 4 9 5

Listen! Listen!
Ann and Paul Rand

8.25 x 10 in 

32 pp / 31 color

Hardcover / Ages: 3–5

978-1-61689-494-8 / $17.95 / £10.99

rights: World, exCluding franCe

My Island
Stephanie Demasse-Pottier 

Illustrations by Seng Soun Ratanavanh

9.75 x 9.75 in

32 pp / 13 color

Hardcover with jacket / Ages: 3–5

978-1-61689-813-7 / $16.95 / £11.99

rights: World english

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 4 9 4 8

5 1 7 9 5

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 1 3 7

5 1 6 9 5

The Quiet Crocodile
Natacha Andriamirado 

and Delphine Renon

11 x 7 in

40 pp / 36 color

Hardcover / Ages: 2–4

978-1-61689-610-2 / $17.95 / £11.99

rights: World english

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 6 1 0 2

5 1 7 9 5

Sleep Tight, Charlie
Michaël Escoffier and 

Kris Di Giacomo

9 x 11.75 in

56 pp / 24 color

Hardcover with jacket / Ages: 3–5  

978-1-61689-599-0 / $17.95

rights: north ameriCa

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 5 9 9 0

5 1 7 9 5

Strange Trees
Bernadette Pourquié

8.75 x 12 in 

40 pp / 30 color 

Hardcover with jacket / Ages: 6 and up

978-1-61689-459-7 / $16.95

rights: north ameriCa

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 4 5 9 7

5 1 6 9 5

Walls
Brad Holdgrafer  

Illustrations by Jay Cover 

9.75 x 6.75 in

32 pp / 13 color

Hardcover / Ages: 6–12

978-1-61689-709-3 / $16.95 / £11.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 0 9 3

5 1 6 9 5

What Can I Be?
Ann Rand and Ingrid Fiksdahl King

7 x 9.5 in

32 pages / 16 color

Hardcover / Ages: 3–5

978-1-61689-472-6 / $17.95 / £10.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 4 7 2 6

5 1 7 9 5

  What
Can I Be?

         by Ann Rand 

     & Ingrid Fiksdahl King

Who Built That? Bridges
Didier Cornille

12.5 x 5.5 in 

96 pp / 90 color

Hardcover / Ages: 6 and up

978-1-61689-516-7 / $17.95 / £10.99

rights: World english

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 5 1 6 7

5 1 7 9 5

Who Built That? Skyscrapers
Didier Cornille

6.7 x 9.75 in / 17 x 25 cm 

84 pp / 70 color

Hardcover / Ages: 6 and up 

978-1-61689-270-8 / $16.95 / £10.99

rights: World english

9 781616 892708

5 1 6 9 5

Who Built That? Modern Houses
Didier Cornille

9.75 x 6.7 in 

84 pp / 85 color 

Hardcover / Ages: 6 and up

978-1-61689-263-0 / $16.95 / £10.99

rights: World english

9 781616 892630

5 1 6 9 5



Paper + Goods



42

October 2019
8.25 x 11 in / 21 x 28 cm

140 pp / 40 color illustrations

Wire-O bound hardcover journal

978-1-61689-855-7

$22.95 /£19.99 

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 5 5 7

5 2 2 9 5

Color
A Sketchbook

Color has captivated artists, designers, scientists, 

and philosophers for centuries. From early 

principles of color theory to color wheels, great 

thinkers study and use color to explain and 

illustrate their ideas. Color is a sketchbook with 

thick, blank pages and a full-color appendix with 

striking vintage illustrations from rare books on 

color theory. The textured cover features a 

tipped-in color wheel. Inspired and inspiring, 

this journal is the perfect jumping off point 

for creative expression. 

42 Paper + Goods  |  Fall 2019  |  www.papress.com



43www.papress.com  |  Fall 2019  |  Paper + Goods

Abraham Lincoln Notecards

Before he was president, Abraham Lincoln 

worked as a blacksmith, surveyor, postmaster, 

lawyer, and legislator, securing a reputation 

for hard-earned wisdom and good judgment. 

Lincoln’s timeless words make great 

sentiments for any occasion: encouragement, 

thanks, and congratulations. The box and 

envelopes are printed with stunning imagery, 

evoking his patriotic and unifying spirit. 

Mark Twain Notecards

This spirited collection features four wry 

observations from the father of American 

literature, Mark Twain. The cards are paired 

with envelopes with four designs, featuring 

historical images of life along the 

Mississippi and evoking the magical worlds 

of The Adventures of Tom Sawyer and 

Adventures of Huckleberry Finn, Twain’s 

classic tales that have delighted and inspired 

generations of readers and writers. 

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 5 2 6

5 1 5 9 5

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 6 1 8

5 1 5 9 5

September 2019
4.75 x 6 in / 12 x 15 cm

12 notecards (4 quotes repeating 3 times)

12 envelopes

Enclosure with brief biography

978-1-61689-852-6

$15.95 / £13.99

rights: World

September 2019
4.75 x 6 in / 12 x 15 cm

12 notecards (4 quotes repeating 3 times)

12 envelopes

Enclosure with brief biography

978-1-61689-852-6

$15.95/ £13.99

rights: World

EDUCATION  

CONSISTS  

MAINLY IN WHAT  

WE HAVE  

UNLEARNED

WITH PUBLIC SENTIMENT,  

NOTHING CAN FAIL.  

WITHOUT IT,  

NOTHING CAN SUCCEED.

COURAGE IS  

RESISTANCE  

TO FEAR,  

MASTERY  

OF FEAR,  

NOT ABSENCE  

OF FEAR

FOLKS WHO HAVE NO VICES  

HAVE GENERALLY 

VERY FEW VIRTUES



44 Paper + Goods  |  Fall 2019  |  www.papress.com

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 5 6 4

5 1 9 9 5

October 2019
7 x 5.5 in / 17.8 x 14

20 cards (20 designs)

20 envelopes (5 colors)

Booklet with artist statements

978-1-61689-856-4 

$19.95 / £17.99

rights: World

Thank You Box
Twenty Thank You Cards by Five Artists

Filled with gratitude and tremendously useful, Thank You 

Box collects twenty thank you cards in one handy box.  

Five talented artists contribute four images each for a 

diverse set of blank cards — perfect for everyone in your 

life: child, parent, family friend, or coworker. The box is 

matchbook-style and slides open to reveal the assortment 

of cards. Artists are organized by envelope color: five 

artists, five envelope colors. 

Artists: Leah Duncan, Blanca Gómez, Maria-Ines Gul, 

Becca Stadtlander, and Fotini Tikkou. 
Leah Duncan

thanks!

thank 
you

Blanca Gómez

Maria-Ines Gul

Many
thanks

Thank you

Becca Stadtlander

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 6 9 5 9

5 1 8 9 5

Also Available...

Birthday Box
978-1-61689-695-9

$18.95 / £15.99

rights: World

Fotini Tikkou

Thank you

With gratitude



45www.papress.com  |  Fall 2019  |  Paper + Goods

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 6 3 2

5 1 6 9 5

September 2019
4.75 x 6.5 in / 12 x 16.5 cm

216 pp / 60 illustrations

Hardcover, cloth-covered

Ribbon marker

978-1-61689-863-2

$16.95 /£14.99 

rights: World

Ex Libris
A Journal 

This lightly lined notebook features sixty full color 

vintage bookplates. Perfectly sized to toss in your 

bag for book group or to take to your favorite cafe, 

this journal is as appealing to the lover of ephemera 

and graphic design as it is to the lit lover. Bookplates 

featured include those of luminaries such as Albert 

Einstein, Sigmund Freud, Greta Garbo, Bing Crosby, 

Harry Houdini, Jacqueline Onassis, and Edith 

Wharton. A tipped-on bookplate on a cloth cover 

and a ribbon marker complete this bibliophile’s 

dream notebook.

E
x

-
l

i
b

r
i

s
 

J
O

U
R

N
A

L

JOURNAL 



46

September 2019
4.75 x 6 in / 12 x 15 cm

12 notecards (12 designs)

12 envelopes

978-1-61689-844-1

$15.95/ £13.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 4 4 1

5 1 5 9 5

Radiant Notecards
Farm Animals Up Close

Photographs by Traer Scott

This lively notecard set features a crew of adorable 

farm animals. Sociable, curious, sometimes wary, and 

self-possessed, the characters in Radiant are all well-

loved residents of farm sanctuaries. Featuring twelve 

unique cards and twelve envelopes, the card set has a 

little something for every animal lover: goats, cows, 

pigs, llamas — even a peacock.

Traer Scott is a photographer and the author of eight 

books, including Finding Home: Shelter Dogs and their 

Stories and Raptors: Portraits of Birds of Prey. She 

lives in Providence, Rhode Island, with her husband, 

daughter, and creatures. 

Paper + Goods  |  Fall 2019  |  www.papress.com



47

October 2019
5.5 x 4 x 1.25 in / 14 x 10 x 3 cm

Set of three nested tins

Removable sticker

Insert with artist statement

978-1-61689-858-8

$24.95 / £21.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 5 8 8

5 2 4 9 5

Tesori
Three Keepsake Tins

Louise Fili

Tesori meaning (treasures in Italian) is a set of three 

beautiful keepsake tins by legendary designer 

Louise Fili. The tins nest inside each other, and 

can be used on your desktop (pencils and paper 

clips!), in your kitchen (receipts and recipes!) and 

in your home (love notes and photographs!). 

Renowned for her book covers, packaging, 

typography, and logo designs, Louise Fili has been 

an inspiration for creatives around the world since 

the 1980s. She is director of Louise Fili Ltd, a 

member of the Art Directors Club Hall of Fame, 

and a recipient of the AIGA Medal for lifetime 

achievement. 

www.papress.com  |  Fall 2019  |  Paper + Goods



48

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 4 7 2

5 2 4 9 5

October 2019
9 x 6 x 1.6 in / 23 x 15.2 x 4 cm

20 flat cards (20 designs)

20 envelopes

Enclosure with histories on books from 

Classic Reprints Series

978-1-61689-847-2

$24.95 / £21.99

rights: World

Architectural Classics
Twenty Cards & Envelopes

A mix of stunning drawings and etchings, this 

luxe notecard set showcases palaces, gardens, 

villas, and iconic public buildings in New York, 

Washington D.C, Rome, Paris and Athens. 

The black paper-wrapped box is stamped with 

gold foil. Twenty flat cards, printed on heavy 

uncoated paper suitable for framing, feature 

distinctive historical prints drawn from our 

Classic Reprints Series. Architectural Classics 

is a savvy choice for lovers of art and history, 

world travelers, and a must-have gift for 

architecture students and designers.

Paper + Goods  |  Fall 2019  |  www.papress.com



49

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 6 6 3

5 1 6 9 5

September 2019
5.75 x 8.25 in / 14.6 x 21 cm

80 pp each

8 grids each, 8 guides each

Thick paper cover with stamped grid

978-1-61689-866-3

$16.95 / £14.99 

rights: World

Grids & Guides Black
Two Softcover Notebooks for Visual Thinkers

The beloved original Grids & Guides Black 

Notebook is now available in softcover, featuring 

the same great content in lighter and more 

portable editions. The notebooks have thick, 

paper covers stamped with a grid and rounded 

corners. A great value for everyday users.

www.papress.com  |  Fall 2019  |  Paper + Goods

Now in 

Softcover!



50

Grids & Guides Micro
Pocket-Size Notebooks

3 x 4.25 in

60 sheets / perforated micro 

grid pages. Flip-open cover

$7.95 / £6.99

rights: World

micro

micromicro

GRIDS & GUIDES

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 1 5 1

5 1 4 9 5

Grids & Guides List Pads
3 List Pads for Visual Thinkers

3 x 9 in

Set of 3 list pads in black, blue,  

and gray. 80 sheets each,

bound at the top 

J-band, shrinkwrapped

978-1-61689-815-1

$14.95 / £12.99

rights: World

Grids & Guides
A Notebook for Visual Thinkers

5.75 x 8.25 in 

160 pp / Hardcover

cloth-covered, with 1/2-jacket

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 6 3 5 5

5 1 6 9 5

Grids & Guides Drawing Pad
14 x 10 in

50 sheets of graph paper in 

3 patterns / perforated, 

thick black backing board

978-1-61689-635-5

$16.95 / £14.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 6 4 2 3

5 1 8 9 5

Grids & Guides Tracebook
Tracing Paper Notebooks for 

Visual Thinkers

5.75 x 8.25 in

2 notebooks bound with bellyband

60 sheets each / sewn spine 

with front and back flaps

978-1-61689-642-3

$18.95 / £15.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 3 7 0 5

5 1 4 9 5

Grids & Guides
3 Notepads for Visual Thinkers

6 x 9 in

Set of 3 notepads in green, blue, 

and red / 50 sheets each, bound  

at top / J-band, shrink-wrapped

978-1-61689-370-5

$14.95 / £10.99

rights: World

Grids & Guides Pencils
A Pencil Set for Visual Thinkers

8.25 x 11.75 in

12 single-sided, hexagonal 

sharpened pencils: 6 black 

graphite, 6 blue color

Includes ruler with die cuts

978-1-61689-466-5 

$14.95 / £10.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 4 6 6 5

5 1 4 9 5

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 2 3 2 6

5 1 6 9 5

Black
$16.95 / £12.99  

978-1-61689-232-6 

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 6 3 5

5 0 7 9 5

Blue
978-1-61689-763-5

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 5 6 7

5 0 7 9 5

Black
978-1-61689-756-7

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 5 2 7 3

5 1 6 9 5

Gray
$16.95 / £12.99 

978-1-61689-527-3 

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 4 2 2 1

5 1 6 9 5

Red
$16.95 / £12.99 

978-1-61689-422-1

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 3 2 1

5 1 6 9 5

Navy
$16.95 / £13.99

978-1-61689-732-1



5151

Animal Box
100 Postcards by 10 Artists

4.25 x 6.25 in

100 full-color postcards

24-pp booklet, shrink-wrapped 

978-1-61689-348-4 / $19.95 / £14.99

rights: World

An Architect’s Pencil Set
The Colors of Michael Graves

7.25 x 7.5 x .625 in 

24 sharpened colored pencils

Insert with essay on color  

by Michael Graves

978-1-61689-752-9 / $24.95 / £19.99

rights: World

Brillante Pencils
Louise Fili

7.375 x 2.25 x 0.875 in 

12 sharpened double-sided pencils

6 colors: silver/purple, copper/blue, 

gold/green

978-1-61689-513-6 / $14.95 / £10.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 3 4 8 4

5 1 9 9 5

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 5 2 9

5 2 4 9 5

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 5 1 3 6

5 1 4 9 5

Color Theory Notecards
5.5 x 7 in

12 notecards 

(6 designs repeating 2 times)

12 envelopes  

(4 designs repeating 3 times)

978-1-61689-585-3 / $16.95 / £12.99

rights: World

Einstein Notecards
6 x 4.75 in

12 notecards 

(4 quotes repeating 3 times) 

with full-color envelopes

978-1-61689-576-1 / $14.95 / £10.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 5 8 5 3

5 1 6 9 5

Emily Dickinson Notebook
5.75 x 8.25 in 

160 pp / 60 full-color images

Hardcover, cloth spine,

ribbon marker

978-1-61689-686-7 / $18.95 / £15.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 6 8 6 7

5 1 8 9 5

Button Box
4.5 x 6.5 x 3 in 

100 full-color postcards

24-pp booklet, shrink-wrapped

978-1-61689-724-6 / $19.95 / £16.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 2 4 6

5 1 9 9 5

PAPER + GOODS BACKLIST

Buddha Notecards
6 x 4.75 in

12 notecards 

(4 quotes repeating 3 times) 

with full-color envelopes

978-1-61689-513-6 / $14.95 / £10.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 5 1 3 6

5 1 4 9 5

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 5 7 6 1

5 1 4 9 5

Emily Dickinson Notepads
3 x 9 in

12 notecards 

Set of 3 notepads

80 sheets each, bound at the top

Bellyband, shrinkwrapped

978-1-61689-812-0 / $14.95 / £12.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 1 2 0

5 1 4 9 5

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 6 4 4 7

5 2 4 9 5

Fifty Type Specimens 
4.25 x 5.375 x 1.437 in 

50 postcards, 2-piece upright box, 

cloth covered with foil stamping 

978-1-61689-644-7 / $24.95 / £23.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 5 2 2 8

5 1 5 9 5

Finding Home Notecards
4.25 x 6 in

12 notecards with envelopes

12 different breeds 

978-1-61689-522-8 / $15.95 / £13.99

rights: World

Flower Box
100 Postcards by 10 Artists

4.25 x 6.25 in

100 full-color postcards

24-page booklet with artist Q&A

978-1-61689-671-3 / $19.95 / £16.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 6 7 1 3

5 1 9 9 5



52

Fredericks & Mae 
Paper Games
5 x 5 x 2.25 in

5 tear-off pads: 

150 sheets per pad 

978-1-61689-531-0 / $19.95 / £16.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 5 3 1 0

5 1 9 9 5

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 5 8 9 1

5 1 6 9 5

Mail Box
Twenty Envelopes for Sending, 

Sorting, Saving, and Collecting

9.5 x 5.75 in

20 envelopes, assorted sizes 

(5 designs)

978-1-61689-589-1 / $16.95 / £13.99

rights: World

Modern Typography Notecards 
4.75 x 6 x 1.5 in

12 notecards 

6 designs with 12 envelopes

948-1-61689-648-5 / $14.95 / £12.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 6 4 8 5

5 1 4 9 5

PAPER + GOODS BACKLIST

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 1 3 8 1

5 1 4 9 5

Nests & Eggs Notecards
4.75 x 6 in

12 full-color notecards 

6 designs with envelopes 

978-1-61689-138-1 / $14.95 / £10.99 

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 4 2 5 2

5 1 4 9 5

Night Owl Journal
5.25 x 7.25 in 

160 pp, lined, black edging

Hardcover

978-1-61689-425-2 / $14.95 / £10.99

rights: World

The Night Sky
3.875 x 5.625 in

50 postcards, 2-piece  

upright box with deep lift-off lid, 

and gold foil stamping

978-1-61689-734-5 / $16.95 / £14.99

rights: World

Observer’s Notebook 
Astronomy

7 x 9 in

160 pp / 8 full color pages

Hardcover, cloth covered,  

ribbon marker

978-1-61689-538-9 / $18.95 / £13.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 5 3 8 9

5 1 8 9 5

Observer’s Notebook
Trees

7 x 9 in

160 pp / 8 full color pages

Hardcover, cloth-covered

ribbon marker

978-1-61689-537-2 / $18.95 / £13.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 5 3 7 2

5 1 8 9 5

Observer’s Notebook
Home

7 x 9 in

160 pp / 16 full-color pages

Hardcover, cloth-covered

ribbon marker

978-1-61689-637-9 / $18.95 / £14.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 6 3 7 9

5 1 8 9 5

Observer’s Notebook
Butterflies

7 x 9 in 

160 pp / 16 full-color pages

Hardcover, cloth-covered

ribbon marker

978-1-61689-691-1 / $18.95 / £14.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 6 9 1 1

5 1 8 9 5

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 3 4 5

5 1 6 9 5

John Muir Notecards
6 x 4.75 in

12 notecards 

(4 quotes repeating 3 times) 

with full-color envelopes

978-1-61689-652-2 / $14.95 / £10.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 6 5 2 2

5 1 4 9 5

Observer’s Notebook 
Birds

7 x 9 in

160 pp / 16 full-color pages

Hardcover, cloth covered,  

ribbon marker

978-1-61689-791-8 / $18.95 / £15.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 9 1 8

5 1 8 9 5



53

Observer’s Notebook
Weather

7 x 9 in

160 pp / 8 full color pages

Hardcover, cloth-covered

978-1-61689-583-9 / $18.95 / £13.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 5 8 3 9

5 1 8 9 5

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 5 3 4 1

5 1 5 9 5

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 4 5 1

5 1 4 9 5

The Olivetti Pattern Series
Notecards 

5.75 x 7 in

12 notecards with envelopes 

(4 designs repeating 3 times) 

978-1-61689-534-1 / $15.95 / £11.99

rights: World

The Olivetti Pattern Series
Pencil Set

7.375 x 2.25 x .875 in

12 sharpened pencils, black graphite

shrink-wrapped

6 designs (2 of each)

978-1-61689-745-1 / $14.95 / £12.99

rights: World

The Olivetti Pattern Series 
Notebook

5.75 x 8.25 in

160 pp

Hardcover, bellyband

2 ribbons: black and red

978-1-61689-625-6 / $18.95 / £14.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 6 2 5 6

5 1 8 9 5

PAPER + GOODS BACKLIST

Pattern Box
100 Postcards by 10 Contemporary 

Pattern Designers

4.25 x 6.25 in

100 full-color postcards

24-page booklet, shrink-wrapped

978-1-61689-188-6 / $21.95 / £15.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 1 8 8 6

5 2 1 9 5

Pattern Papers
Stationery Set

8.75 x 6.125 in

18 writing sheets, envelopes, and 

stickers (9 designs repeating 2 times), 

shrink-wrapped

978-1-61689-247-0 / $15.95 / £11.99

rights: World

Perfetto Pencils
Louise Fili

7.375 x 2.25 x 0.875 in

12 sharpened double-sided pencils

2 colors: red/black

shrink-wrapped base

978-1-61689-243-2 / $14.95 / £10.99

rights: World

Sauvage Notecards
Triboro Design

4.25 x 5.25 in

12 notecards (12 designs)

12 envelopes 

978-1-61689-807-6 / $14.95 / £12.99

rights: World

The Seasons
Superfolk

5.5 x 3.75 in

20 correspondence cards (4 designs)

20 envelopes

978-1-61689-802-1 / $18.95 / £15.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 2 4 7 0

5 1 5 9 5

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 2 4 3 2

5 1 4 9 5

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 0 7 6

5 1 4 9 5

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 0 2 1

5 1 8 9 5

Sigrid Calon Notecards
4.5 x 6.375 in 

12 deluxe perforated notecards 

(24 designs) and envelopes

978-1-61689-417-7 / $16.95 / £12.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 4 1 7 7

5 1 6 9 5

Stamp Garden 
Coralie Bickford-Smith

10.5 x 1.75 x 3.5 in

25 wood-backed rubber stamps,

green and pink double ink pad

Matchbox-style box

978-1-61689-680-5 / $24.95 / £19.99

rights: World

Stamp Bugs
Barbara Dziadosz

10.5 x 1.75 x 3.5 in

25 wood-backed rubber stamps

yellow and gray double ink pad

Matchbox-style box

978-1-61689-809-0 / $24.95 / £19.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 6 8 0 5

5 2 4 9 5

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 0 9 0

5 2 4 9 5



54

Thinking of  You Notecards
Brian Rea

5.75 x 7 in

20 notecards (20 designs)

20 envelopes

978-1-61689-629-4 / $18.95 / £14.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 6 2 9 4

5 1 8 9 5

Thoreau Notebook
5.75 x 8.25 in

160 pp / 26 full-color images

Hardcover, cloth spine, 

ribbon marker

978-1-61689-744-4 / $18.95 / £15.99

rights: World

Thoreau Notecards
6 x 4.75 in

12 notecards 

(4 quotes repeating 3 times)  

with full-color envelopes

978-1-61689-488-7 / $14.95 / £10.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 4 4 4

5 1 8 9 5

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 4 8 8 7

5 1 4 9 5

PAPER + GOODS BACKLIST

Tutti Frutti Pencils
Louise Fili

7.375 x 2.25 x 0.875 in

12 sharpened double-sided pencils

6 colors: red/green, blue/orange, 

yellow/purple

978-1-61689-337-8 / $14.95 / £10.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 3 3 7 8

5 1 4 9 5

Wild Sea Notecards
Superfolk

5.5 x 7 in

12 notecards (6 designs)

12 envelopes

978-1-61689-682-9 / $16.95 / £14.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 6 8 2 9

5 1 6 9 5

William Morris Notecards
6 x 4.75 in

12 notecards 

(4 quotes repeating 3 times)

with full-color envelopes

978-1-61689-525-9 / $14.95 / £10.99

rights: World, exCluding japan, Korea

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 5 2 5 9

5 1 4 9 5

Walt Whitman Notecards
6 x 4.75 in

12 notecards 

(4 quotes repeating 3 times)

with full-color envelopes

978-1-61689-677-5 / $14.95 / £12.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 6 7 7 5

5 1 4 9 5

Woodcut Memory Game
Bryan Nash Gill

3.5 x 3.5 x 4.125 in

Decorative box with lid

52 cards total (26 pairs)

978-1-61689-543-3 / $18.95 / £13.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 5 4 3 3

5 1 8 9 5

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 9 5 6

5 1 5 9 5

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 1 4 7 3

5 1 5 9 5

Woodcut Notecards 
Bryan Nash Gill

5.25 x 6.5 in

12 full-color notecards 

6 designs with envelopes, bellyband 

978-1-61689-147-3 / $15.95 / £11.99

rights: World

Woodcut Postcards
Bryan Nash Gill

5 x 7 in

24 postcards  

12 designs with bellyband 

and keepsake envelope

Enclosure with artist statement

978-1-61689-795-6 / $15.95 / £11.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 9 9 4

5 1 8 9 5

Woodcut Journal
Bryan Nash Gill

7 x 9 in

160 pp / 16 full-color pages

Hardcover, cloth covered,  

ribbon marker

978-1-61689-799-4 / $18.95 / £13.99

rights: World

WOODCUT
J O U R N A L

B R YA N  N A S H  G I L L

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 6 0 1 0

5 2 4 9 5

Stampville
Aurelien Debat 

10.5 x 1.75 x 3.5 in

25 wood-backed rubber stamps,

yellow and blue double ink pad

Matchbox-style box

978-1-61689-601-0 / $24.95 / £19.99

rights: World



55Fall 2018  |  Backlist 

Recent Highlights 



56

9 7 8 1 5 6 8 9 8 0 6 0 7

5 4 0 0 0

Le Corbusier Modulor Rule
An Innovative Tape Measure from the 

Master of Modern Architecture

Fondation Le Corbusier

4 cm x 235 cm long flexible rule 

Facsimile of Le Corbusier’s colorful measuring system 

978-1-56898-060-7 / $40.00 / £35.00

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 3 1 8 7

5 4 0 0 0

The Ghost Army of  World War II
Rick Beyer and Elizabeth Sayles

8 x 10 in

256 pp / 100 color & 200 b+w

Hardcover 

978-1-61689-318-7 / $40.00 / £25.00

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 6 9 2 8

5 2 5 0 0

Posters for Change
Tear, Paste, Protest: 50 Removable Posters

Princeton Architectural Press

11 x 14 in

112 pp / 50 illustrations

Paperback, perforated pages

978-1-61689-692-8 / $25.00 / £21.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 3 9 9 6

5 2 4 9 5

The Kaufmann Mercantile Guide
How to Split Wood, Shuck an Oyster, and  

Master Other Simple Pleasures

Edited by Alexandra Redgrave & Jessica Hundley

7 x 8.5 in

224 pp / 200 color 

Hardcover

978-1-61689-399-6 / $24.95 / £14.99

rights: World

GREAT GIFTS



57

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 1 8 5

5 1 6 9 5

40 Knots and How to Tie Them
Lucy Davidson

5.31 x 7.28 in

144 pp / 254 illustrations

Hardcover 

978-1-61689-718-5 / $16.95

rights: north ameriCa

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 6 3 8 6

5 1 6 9 5

50 Things to Do with a Penknife
Matt Collins

5.3 x 7.3 in

144 pp / 200 illustrations

Hardcover

978-1-61689-638-6 / $16.95

rights: north ameriCa

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 0 4 5

5 1 9 9 5

The Ultimate Cartoon Book  
of Book Cartoons
By the World’s Greatest Cartoonists

Edited and introduced by Bob Eckstein

8 x 8.5 in

144 pp / 133 b+w images

Hardcover

978-1-61689-804-5 / $19.95 / £13.99

rights: World english

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 7 6 5

5 1 5 9 5

The Gardener Says
Quotes, Quips, and Words of Wisdom

Compiled and edited by Nina Pick

5 x 7 in

160 pp

Hardcover with ribbon marker

978-1-61689-776-5 / $15.95 / £10.99

rights: World

GREAT GIFTS



58

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 9 0 1

5 2 4 9 5

Artful Cats
Discoveries from the Smithsonian’s Archives  

of American Art

Mary Savig

6.5 x 8.5 in

144 pp / 50 color & 80 b+w

Hardcover 

978-1-61689-790-1 / $24.95 / £16.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 5 3 6

5 3 5 0 0

Monument Man
The Life & Art of Daniel Chester French

Harold Holzer

6 x 9 in 

368 pp / 127 b+w

Hardcover with jacket

978-1-61689-753-6 / $35.00 / £25.00

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 6 2 8

5 4 0 0 0

A Colorful Life:
Gere Kavanaugh, Designer

Louise Sandhaus and Kat Catmur

7.5 x 10 in

224 pp / 375 color & b+w

Hardcover 

978-1-61689-762-8 / $40.00 / £28.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 8 0 6 9

1 2 5 0 0

The Architecture of Trees
Cesare Leonardi and Franca Stagi

9.87 x 14.75 in

424 pp / more than 400 color & b+w

Hardcover

978-1-61689-806-9 / $125.00 / £90.00

rights: World english

ART & ARCHITECTURE HIGHLIGHTS



59

A
 F
E
W

 M
IN

U
T
E
S
 O

F
 D

E
S
IG

N

Identify a shape within the photo  

on the other side of this card.
Draw or trace the shape, leaving 

out shadows, highlights, and 

complicated details so that you 

have a simplified version.
You may need to invent parts of  

the shape that are not in view.
Imagine that your simplified shape  

is no. 1 in a series or family of 3. 

What rules would govern the shape 

of nos. 2 and 3? Draw them.

SIMPLIFY,   THEN MULTIPLY

A
 F
E
W

 M
IN

U
T
E
S
 O

F
 D

E
S
IG

N

PERFORMING 
STRUCTURESThe other side of this card  

features a device we use to  

perform a task. The caption underneath the  

picture says what the device  

is and what it does.Your task is to say, in your own 

words, and in as much detail  

as possible, how exactly the  

device works.What parts of the structure 

contribute to the success of  

the function, and how?

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 4 2 0

5 1 9 9 5

A Few Minutes of Design
52 Activities to Spark Your Creativity

Emily Campbell

4.125 x 5.875 in

54 cards in slipcase

978-1-61689-742-0 / $19.95 / £17.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 1 4 7

5 1 8 9 5

Observe, Collect, Draw! 
A Visual Journal

Giorgia Lupi and Stefanie Posavec

7 x 9 in

160 pp / full color  

Textured hardcover

978-1-61689-714-7 / $18.95 / £15.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 9 8 7

5 2 9 9 5

The ABC’s of ▲ ■ ●
The Bauhaus and Design Theory

Edited by Ellen Lupton and J. Abbott Miller

8.5 x 10.75 in 

72 pp / 127 images

Hardcover 

978-1-61689-798-7 / $29.95 / £21.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 0 6 2

5 2 9 9 5

W. E. B. Du Bois’s Data Portraits
Visualizing Black America

Edited by Whitney Battle-Baptiste  

and Britt Rusert

7 x 10 in

144 pp / 72 color

Hardcover

978-1-61689-706-2 / $29.95 / £21.99

rights: World

DESIGN HIGHLIGHTS



60

Up the Mountain Path
Marianne Dubuc

7.5 x 9.75 in 

72 pp / 80 color

Hardcover with jacket / Ages: 3–7

978-1-61689-723-9

$17.95

rights: north ameriCa

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 2 3 9

5 1 7 9 5

CHILDREN’S HIGHLIGHTS

The Fish and the Cat
Marianne Dubuc

7.5 x 9.5 in

92 pp / 45 color

Hardcover with jacket / Ages: 2 and up

978-1-61689-505-1

$16.95

rights: north ameriCa

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 5 0 5 1

5 1 6 9 5

Otto and Pio
Marianne Dubuc

7.5 x 10.25 in 

68 pp / 65 color

Hardcover with jacket / Ages: 3–7

978-1-61689-760-4

$17.95

rights: north ameriCa

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 6 0 4

5 1 7 9 5

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 5 6 9 3

5 1 7 9 5

A Walk in the Forest
Maria Dek

7.87 x 9.85 in 

48 pp / 4-color throughout

Hardcover with jacket / Ages: 3–6

978-1-61689-569-3

$17.95 / £11.99

rights: World english

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 6 0 2 7

5 1 7 9 5

When I Am Big
Maria Dek

8 x 10 in 

48 pp / 4-color throughout

Hardcover with jacket / Ages: 4 and up

978-1-61689-602-7

$17.95 / £12.99

rights: World english

Good Morning, Neighbor
Davide Cali and Maria Dek

8 x 11 in 

48 pp / 30 color

Hardcover with jacket / Ages: 3–7

978-1-61689-699-7

$17.95 / £12.99

rights: World english

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 6 9 9 7

5 1 7 9 5

Best book 

of the year 

Kirkus

Best book 

of the year 

Kirkus

Starred 

review 

Kirkus

Best book of 

the year PW, 

and starred 

review SLJ

Starred 

reviews  

PW and SLJ



61PAPER + GOODS HIGHLIGHTS

Living Pattern
Postcard Packet

Jenny Kiker

5 x 7 in 

24 postcards

(12 designs)

Keepsake envelope, bellyband

978-1-61689-598-3

$15.95 / £11.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 5 9 8 3

5 1 5 9 5

Art Deco Notecards & Envelopes
Coralie Bickford-Smith

6 x 5 in

10 notecards (4 designs)

10 envelopes (2 designs) 

Foil-stamped box, cards, and envelopes

978-1-61689-740-6

$18.95 / £15.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 7 4 0 6

5 1 8 9 5

Clip Art
20 Historical Paper Clips

8.5 x 4.5 in

20 paper clips 

(10 designs) 

silver and brass

978-1-61689-697-3

$15.00 / £13.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 6 9 7 3

5 1 5 0 0

Fredericks & Mae Playing Cards
Fredericks & Mae

2.875 x 3.75 x 1 in 

Box with lift-off lid, foil stamping

54 full color playing cards

32-pp booklet, shrink-wrapped

978-1-61689-359-0

$12.95 / £9.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 3 5 9 0

5 1 2 9 5

Sunprint Notecards
The Cyanotypes of Anna Atkins

5.75 x 7 in

12 notecards with envelopes 

(12 designs)

Keepsake box, bellyband

978-1-61689-591-4

$15.95 / £12.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 5 9 1 4

5 1 5 9 5

Emily Dickinson Notecards
6 x 4.75 in

12 notecards 

(4 quotes repeating 3 times) 

with full-color envelopes

978-1-61689-580-8

$14.95 / £10.99

rights: World

9 7 8 1 6 1 6 8 9 5 8 0 8

5 1 4 9 5



62 Index

Index

40 Knots and How to Tie Them  57

40 Things to See in the Sky  8

50 Things to Do with a Penknife  57

A
ABC’s of ▲ ■ ●, The  59

Abraham Lincoln Notecards  43

A Few Minutes of Design  59

Alberto Kalach  26

Alexander Calder: Meet the Artist!  37

A Life Made by Hand  30

Almost 100 Chairs For 100 People  26

An Architect’s Pencil Set  51

Andriamirado, Natacha  37, 40

Animal Box  51

Animal Habitats  32

Animals of the Savanna  38

Architectural Classics  48

Architecture of Trees, The  58

Art Deco Notecards  61

Artful Cats  58

Asawa, Ruth  30

Atkins, Anna  61

Atlas of Amazing Birds, The  35

Atlas of Geographical Wonders, An  10

At the Seashore  38

A Walk in the Forest  60

B
Bailly, Jean-Christophe  10

Barker, Sarah  8

Battle-Baptiste, Whitney  59

Bell, Eugenia  24, 25

Besse, Jean-Marc  10

Beyer, Rick  56

Bickford-Smith, Coralie  53, 61

Birds of the World  39

Bob Noorda Design  26

Bolles+Wilson  26

Booth, Abigail  14

Brantley, Robert S.  12

Brillante Pencils  51

Buddha Notecards  51

Butterflies of the World  39

Button Box  51

C
Cage, John  37

Cali, Davide  60

Campbell, Emily  9, 59

Canadian Modern Architecture  20

Catmur, Kat  58

Chafee, Judith  19

Cino Zucchi  26

City Maps and Stories  26

Clip Art  61

Collins, Matt  57

Color, A Sketchbook  42

Colorful Life, A  58

Colorful World of Dinosaurs,The  35

Color Theory Notecards  51

Compression  21

Cornille, Didier  40

Corraini, Pietro  27

Cosneau, Olivia  38, 39

Cover, Jay  40

Crocodile and Friends Animal  

Memory Game  37

Curtis, William J.R.  19

D
Daniel Libeskind  26

D’Aquino, Andrea  30

Davidson, Lucy  57

Debat, Aurelien  54

Dek, Maria  33, 60

Demasse-Pottier, Stephanie  40

Dennis, Sarah  32

Design of Words, The  26

Detour  26

Di Giacomo, Kris  40

Dixon, John Morris  24

Domin, Christopher  19

Drawing in Space  37

Draw Like an Artist: A Self-Portrait 

Sketchbook  37

Draw Like an Artist: Pop Art  37

Dubuc, Marianne  60

Duncan, Leah  44

Dziadosz, Barbara  53

E
Eckstein, Bob  4, 57

Einstein Notecards  51

El Equipo Mazzanti  26

Emily Dickinson Notebook  51

Emily Dickinson Notecards  61

Emily Dickinson Notepads  51

Escoffier, Michaël  40

Everyone’s a Critic  4

Ex Libris  45

F
Fifty Type Specimens  51

Fili, Louise  47, 51, 53, 54

Finding Home Notecards  51

Fish and the Cat, The  60

Flower Box  51

Fondation Le Corbusier  56

Frampton, Kenneth  20

Frank Lloyd Wright:  

Meet the Architect!  36

Fredericks & Mae  52, 61

Fredericks & Mae Paper Games  52

Fredericks & Mae Playing Cards  61

Frits Palmboom  26

From Morning to Night  40

G
Galliez, Roxane Marie  34

Gardener Says, The  57

Garden Insects and Bugs  38

Geis, Patricia  36, 37

Ghost Army of World War II, The  56

Giancarlo De Carlo  26

Gill, Bryan Nash  54

Gómez, Blanca  44

Good Morning, Neighbor  60

Gosseye, Janina  22

Grafton Architects  27

Grand, Philippe  10

Graves, Michael  51

Grids & Guides Black Softcover  49

Grids & Guides Drawing Pad  50

Grids & Guides List Pads  50

Grids & Guides Micro: Black  50

Grids & Guides Micro: Blue  50

Grids & Guides Notebook: Black  50

Grids & Guides Notebook: Gray  50

Grids & Guides Notebook: Navy  50

Grids & Guides Notebook: Red  50

Grids & Guides Notepads  50

Grids & Guides Pencils  50

Grids & Guides Tracebook  50

Guerrera, Francesco  26

Gul, Maria-Ines  44

H
Hand of the Architect, The  27

Hand of the Designer, The  27

Hand of the Graphic Designer, The  27

Heller, Steven  25

Henri Matisse: Meet the Artist!  37

Holdgrafer, Brad  40

Holl, Steven  21

Holzer, Harold  58

How to Play with Letters  27

Hundley, Jessica  56

Hutchinson, Sam  32

I
I Am London  27

I Am Milan  27

I Am New York  27

Iliprandi, Giancarlo  28

In the Age of Dinosaurs  38

In the Forest  38

In the Ocean  39

In the Vegetable Garden  39

J
James Stirling  27

John Alcorn  27

John Muir Notecards  52



63Index

P
Pablo Picasso: Meet the Artist!  37

Palsky, Gilles  10

Paper Zoo  37

Patience, Miyuki  34

Pattern Box  53

Pattern Papers  53

Paul Rand  25

Paul Rudolph  24

Perfetto Pencils  53

Petrantoni, Lorenzo  26

Pick, Nina  57

Pierloot, Mathieu  33

Posavec, Stefanie  59

Postcards From The Wandering City  28

Posters for Change   56

Pourquié, Bernadette  40

Powerhouse  19

Q
Quiet Crocodile Goes to the Beach, The  40

Quiet Crocodile, The  40

R
Radiant Notecards  46

Rand, Ann  40

Rand, Paul  40

Ratanavanh, Seng Soun  34, 40

Rea, Brian  54

Redgrave, Alexandra  56

Renon, Delphine  37, 40

Roche, Kevin  18

Ruotolo, Flavia  40

Rusert, Britt  59

Russell, Harriet  37

Rylsee  27

S
Sabini, Oscar  37

Sacred Ground  12

Safirstein, Julie  37

Sandhaus, Louise  58

Sauvage Notecards  53

Savig, Mary  58

Sayles, Elizabeth  56

Schubert, Matteo  27

Scott, Traer  46

Seasons, The  53

Serrazanetti, Francesca  27

Sewell, Matt  35

Sigrid Calon Notecards  53

Silkscreen Masters  28

Skarsgard, Susan  18

Sketch, Think, Draw.  28

Sleep Tight, Charlie  40

Speaking of Buildings  22

Stadtlander, Becca  44

Stagi, Franca  58

Stamp Bugs  53

Stamp Garden  53

Stampville  54

Stanga, Carlo  27, 28

Starr, S. Frederick  12

Stead, Naomi  22

Strange Trees  40

Studio Mumbai  28

Sunprint Notecards  61

Superfolk  53, 54

T
Tesori  47

Thank You Box  44

Thinking of You Notecards  54

Thoreau Notebook  54

Thoreau Notecards  54

Tikkou, Fotini  44

Time for Bed, Miyuki  34

Triboro Design  53

Tutti Frutti Pencils  54

Type & Color  16

U
Ultimate Cartoon Book of  

Book Cartoons, The  57

Up the Mountain Path  60

V
van der Plaat, Deborah  22

van Wageningen, Mark  16

Vincent van Gogh: Meet the Artist!  37

Vineyards  6

Vivienne Westwood  28

W
Walls  40

Walt Whitman Notecards  54

W. E. B. Du Bois’s Data Portraits  59

What Can I Be?  40

When I Am Big  60

Where Today Meets Tomorrow  18

Who Built That? Bridges  40

Who Built That? Modern Houses  40

Who Built That? Skyscrapers  40

Wiel Arets  28

Wild Dyer, The  14

Wild Sea Notecards  54

William Morris Notecards  54

Woodcut Journal  54

Woodcut Memory Game  54

Woodcut Notecards  54

Woodcut Postcards  54

Writing Deck, The  9

Z
Zaha Hadid  28

K
Kaufmann Mercantile Guide, The  56

Kengo Kuma  27

Kiker, Jenny  61

King, Ingrid Fiksdahl  40

Kwinter, Sanford  21

L
Lam, Elsa  20

Le Corbusier Modulor Rule  56

Leonardi, Cesare  58

Leonardo da Vinci: Meet the Artist!  37

Listen! Listen!  40

Livesey, Graham  20

Living Pattern  61

Long, Lois  37

Look, It’s Raining  33

Lupi, Giorgia  59

Lupton, Ellen  59

Lyon, Fred  6

M
Mail Box  52

Marcio Kogan Studio MK27  27

Mark Twain Notecards  43

McEvoy, Nion  6

McGuire, Kathryn  19

Mecanoo  28

Michael Graves  28

Miller, J. Abbott  59

Mind, Maps and Infographics  28

Miralles Tagliabue EMBT  28

Modern Typography Notecards   52

Monument Man  58

Morphosis Thom Mayne  28

Mud Book  37

My Island  40

My Nature Sticker Activity Books  38

N
Nests & Eggs Notecards  52

Night and Day  37

Night Owl Journal  52

Night Sky, The  52

Nilsson, Maria  8

O
Observe, Collect, Draw!  59

Observer’s Notebook: Astronomy  52

Observer’s Notebook: Birds  52

Observer’s Notebook: Butterflies  52

Observer’s Notebook: Home  52

Observer’s Notebook: Trees  52

Observer’s Notebook: Weather  53

Olivetti Pattern Series: Notebook  53

Olivetti Pattern Series: Notecards  53

Olivetti Pattern Series: Pencil Set  53

Otto and Pio  60

Oulton, Harry  9



64

DISTRIBUTION &
REPRESENTATION

USA
Chronicle Books

680 Second Street

San Francisco, CA 94107

tel: 800-759-0190 

fax: 800-284-9471

order.desk@hbgusa.com

www.chroniclebooks.com

Northern CA
Anna-Lisa Sandstrum

tel: 415-537-4299 

fax: 415-537-4470 

annalisa_sandstrum@

chroniclebooks.com

Southern CA, AZ, NM, TX
Dave Ehrlich

tel: 323-346-7498 

dave_ehrlich@

chroniclebooks.com

Pacific Northwest, 
AK, CO, OR, UT, WA
Courtney Payne 

tel: 206-409-8556 

fax: 206-723-3956 

courtney_payne@

chroniclebooks.com

Mountain:
CO, ID, MT, UT, WY
Chickman Associates

tel: 650-642-2609

fax: 650-570-7575 

chickmanis@comcast.net

Midwest:
IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, MI, MN, MO, 
ND, NE, OH, SD, WI 
Abraham Associates 

tel: 800-701-2489 

fax: 952-927-8089

info@abrahamassociatesinc.com

New England: 
CT, MA, ME, NH, PA, RI, VT 
Emily Cervone 

tel: 860-212-3740 

emily_cervone@chroniclebooks.com

NY Metro, NJ, selected DC & PA 
accounts 
Melissa Grecco

tel: 516-298-6715 

fax: 347-521-3139

melissa_grecco@

chroniclebooks.com

Mid-Atlantic:
DC, DE, MD, PA, WV  
Chesapeake & Hudson 

tel: 800-231-4469 

fax: 800-307-5163 

office@cheshud.com

Southeast: AL, AR, FL, GA, LA, 
MS, NC, OK, SC, TN, TX, VA 
Southern Territory Associates

tel: 336-574-1879 

fax: 336-275-3290 

sta77@suddenlink.net

Library & Educational 
accounts
Anna-Lisa Sandstrum

tel: 415-537-4299 

fax: 415-537-4470 

annalisa_sandstrum@

chroniclebooks.com

GIFT REPRESENTATIVES

Pacific Northwest: 
AK, ID, MT, OR, WA 
Bettencourt 

Seattle, WA, Showroom 

tel: 800-462-6099 

fax: 206-762-2457 

info@bettencourtgroup.com

California & Southwest: 
AZ, CA, CO, HI, NM, NV, 
UT, WY
Stephen Young & Associates

Los Angeles, CA, Showroom

tel: 800-282-5843 

fax: 888-748-5895

info@stephenyoung.net

Midwest: 
IL, IN, KY, MI, OH 
Kelley & Crew

Chicago, IL 

tel: 773-774-3495

fax: 773-442-0810 

kcrewreps@gmail.com

Midwest: 
MN, ND, SD, WI 
Anne McGilvray & Company

Minneapolis, MN, Showroom

tel: 800-527-1462

fax: 214-638-4535

info@annemcgilvray.com

South & Midwest: 
AR, IA, KS, LA, MO, NE, OK, TX 
Anne McGilvray & Company 

Dallas, TX, Showroom 

tel: 800-527-1462 

fax: 214-638-4535 

info@annemcgilvray.com

New England & New York Metro: 
CT, MA, ME, NH, NJ, NY, RI, VT
Harper Group

New York, NY, Showroom

tel: 888-644-1704

fax: 888-644-1292

support@harpergroup.com

Mid-Atlantic: 
DC, DE, MD, Eastern PA, VA 
Harper Group

tel: 888-644-1704

fax: 888-644-1292

support@harpergroup.com

WV & Western PA 
Pamela Miller 

PDM Enterprises

tel: 412-881-7033 

fax: 412-881-7033 

repref23@aol.com

Southeast:
AL, FL, GA, MS, NC, SC, TN
The Simblist Group 

Atlanta, GA, Showroom 

tel: 800-524-1621 

fax: 404-524-8901 

info@simblistgroup.com

Orders & Shipping

For complete order information, 

including individual orders, 

examination and review copy 

orders, special orders, terms, 

freight, and shipping and 

handling, please visit our website: 

www.papress.com.

Editorial & General Info

Princeton Architectural Press 

202 Warren Street

Hudson, NY 12534

tel: 518-671-6100

—

www.papress.com

Sales, Marketing & Publicity

Director of Sales & Marketing

Lia Hunt

tel: 518-671-6100  x 305

lia@papress.com

Publicity

publicity@papress.com

Ordering Information



CIndex

INTERNATIONAL

Latin America, Caribbean  
& Bermuda
Jennifer Gray

Hachette Book Group

1290 Avenue of the Americas

New York, NY 10104

tel: 212-364-1515

Jennifer.Gray@hbgusa.com

Canada
Raincoast Books

2440 Viking Way

Richmond, British Columbia

Canada V6V 1N2

tel: 604-448-7100

tel: 800-663-5714 (toll-free)

fax: 604-270-7161

fax: 800-565-3770 (in Canada)

info@raincoast.com 

www.raincoast.com

British Columbia to Ontario
Ampersand, Inc.

—

West Coast Office

2440 Viking Way

Richmond, British Columbia

Canada V6V 1N2

tel: 604-448-7111

info@ampersandinc.ca

—

Toronto Office

321 Carlaw Avenue

Toronto, Ontario

Canada M4M 2S1

tel: 416-703-0666 

info@ampersandinc.ca

Quebec
Hornblower Group Inc.

tel: 514-704-3626

fax: 800-596-8496

kstacey@hornblowerbooks.com

tel: 514-239-3594

lmsimard@hornblowerbooks.com

Atlantic Canada
Hornblower Group Inc.

tel: 416-461-7973 ext. 2

fax: 416-461-0365lmartella@

hornblowerbooks.com

United Kingdom & Europe
Abrams & Chronicle Books

1st Floor

1 West Smithfield

London

EC1A 9JU

tel: +44 (0)20 7713 2060 

info@abramsandchronicle.co.uk

—

Brenda Marsh

Managing Director

bmarsh@abramsandchronicle.co.uk

—

Noortje van Lienen

Director of International Sales

nvanlienen@abramsandchronicle.co.uk

Abrams & Chronicle Books 

continued

—

Tabitha Ward

Director of  Trade Sales

tward@abramsandchronicle.co.uk

—

Sharon Gordon 

Director of Special Sales

sgordon@abramsandchronicle.co.uk

—

Sangeeta Dhayatker

New Business Manager

sdhayatker@

abramsandchronicle.co.uk

—

Bethan Moore

Trade Sales Assistant

tel: +44 (0)20 7713 2077

bmoore@abramsandchronicle.co.uk

Ireland
John Fitzpatrick 

tel: 00353 87 2470969 

johnfitz.books@gmail.com

Nordic Countries:
Denmark, Finland, Iceland, 
Norway & Sweden
Suzanne Bach- Markund

tel: +45 2789 2007

suzanne.bach-marklund

laurenceking.com

The Netherlands & Belgium
Francine Siemer-Ankersmit

tel: +31 62 623 6768

f.siemer@62damrak.nl

Germany, Austria & Switzerland 
Gabi Kern

P.S. Publishers’ Services

tel: +49 69 510 694

France
Interart

tel: +33 143 49 3660

commercial@interart.fr 

Greece
Isabella Curtis

Padovani Books

tel: +30 210 721 8995

isabella@padovanibooks.com

Italy & Portugal 
Penny Padovani

Padovani Books

tel: +39 057 561 4338

penny@padovanibooks.com

Spain
Jenny Padovani Frias

tel: +34 932 218 561

jenny@padovanibooks.com

Middle East, Pakistan,  
Turkey & North Africa
Joan Wamae 

Hachette Book Group

Office 38, 7th Floor

Aurora Tower

Dubai Media City

Dubai, UAE

tel: +971 (0)55 954 1475

joan.wamae@hachette.co.uk

China (PRC), Hong Kong 
& Taiwan
Sheila Lo

Asia Sales Manager

tel: 852-90238257

Sheila.lo@laurenceking.com

—

Jenny Wang

Sales Manager, China

jenny.wang@laurenceking.com

Asia (excluding India, 
Japan, China) Malaysia, Singapore, 
Thailand, Indonesia, Vietnam, 
Laos, Myanmar & Cambodia
Santi Suntien

South East Asia Sales Manager

tel: +66 98 2516582

santi.suntien@laurenceking.com

—

South Korea
Soohyun Jin

Information and Culture Korea

tel: 82-2-3141-4791

fax: 82-2-3141-7733

cs.ick@ick.co.kr

—

Philippines & Micronesia
Tony P Sagun

CRW Marketing Services for 

Publishers, Inc

tel: 632 584 8448 and 632 660 5480

fax: 632 213 0651

tony.sagun@crwmarketing.net

India
Tessa Ingersoll

tel: 415-537-4205

fax: 415-537-4470

tessa_ingersoll@chroniclebooks.com

Japan
Tim Burland

Kikuchi Bldg 101

Sangenjaya 2-38-12

Setagaya Ward,

Tokyo 154-0024

Japan

tel: +81 (0)3-3424-8977 

tkburland@gmail.com

New Zealand
Susan Holmes 

Bookreps NZ Ltd.

2/39 Woodside Avenue

Northcote, Auckland 0627

New Zealand

tel: +64 9419 2635

fax: +64 9419 2634

susan@bookreps.co.nz

Australia
Books @ Manic

PO Box 8

Carlton North, Victoria 3054

Australia

tel: +61 3 9380 5337

fax: +61 3 9380 5037

manicex@manic.com.au

South Africa
Jonathan Ball Publishers

66 Mimetes Road,

Denver Ext 4,

Johannesburg, 2094,

Gauteng, South Africa.

tel: +27 11 601 8000

services@jonathanball.co.za

Eastern & Western Africa:
Kenya, Tanzania, Uganda, 
Ethiopia, Mauritius, 
Seychelles, Zambia, Malawi, 
Ghana, Nigeria, Sierra Leone  
& Cameroon
Anita Zih-De Haan

tel: +31 10 415 4250

 

Albania, Bosnia and
Herzegovina, Bulgaria, 
Croatia, Czech Republic, 
Hungary, Macedonia, 
Montenegro, Poland, 
Romania, Russia, Serbia, 
Slovakia & Slovenia
Cristian Juncu

tel: +40 722454800

cristian@j4.ro 

anita.zih@azabs.nl

Front cover: from An Atlas of Geographical Wonders

Back cover: from Patience, Miyuki

printed in the united states By WorZalla



Princeton 
Architectural Press

202 Warren Street

Hudson, ny 12534

t: 518-671-6100

www.papress.com

—

isBn: 978-1-61689-869-4


